
Slno Folio No. Name Address Pin Code Shares Amount Due(Rs.) Warrant No Due Date for IEPF
1 A000142 AJAY KANWAR                                                                                     G-50 MASJID MOTH   DELHI 110048 400 4160.00 1911434 21-AUG-2031
2 A000170 AMALA CHANDAGOBAN                                                                    301 3RD CROSS 6TH MAIN VIVEKA NAGAR BANGALORE 560047 200 2600.00 1911801 21-AUG-2031

3 A000232 ANIL D P KESKAR                                                                                 
103/104 HARMONY A LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX OFF 4 
BUNGALOWS ANDHER W MUMBAI 400058 200 2600.00 1911655 21-AUG-2031

4 A000233 ANIL DAMJI VIKHAMSHI                                                                     SAROJ CHANDMARI   KHAMGAON 444303 300 3900.00 1911780 21-AUG-2031

5 A000234 ANIL DESAI                                                                                           
505 S V P ROAD VALLABH TERRACE 3RD FLOOR OPERA 
HOUSE MUMBAI 400004 400 4160.00 1911538 21-AUG-2031

6 A000249 ANITA DHAR                                                                                         
C/O.ROSS AGENCIES, S.D.P.S. BUILDING,. HAZURI BAGH, 
SRINAGAR 190009 200 2600.00 1911442 21-AUG-2031

7 A000269 ANSUYA M                                                                                            
610 3RD CROSS 5TH MAIN HANUMANTH NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560019 400 4160.00 1911796 21-AUG-2031

8 A000272 ANTHONY MANUEL DOURADO                                                        
NO:117,DOURADO HOUSE D J MARG, BAZAR ROAD NR SHIA 
MASJID BANDRA (W) MUMBAI 400050 2000 20800.00 1911622 21-AUG-2031

9 A000284 ARLENE DOURADO                                                                             
NO-117, DOIRADO HOUSE, D.J.MARG BAZAR ROAD, NEAR 
SHIA MASJID BANDRA(W), MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400050 2000 20800.00 1911623 21-AUG-2031

10 A000288 ARUN KANERIA                                                                                    
AMBICA ELECTRICALS COMPANY 4/12 BKT STATION PLOT 
RAJKOT 360002 200 2600.00 1911453 21-AUG-2031

11 A000359 ASHOK BULA PATIL                                                                             
36/D BINDIYA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 20 BANDRA 
RECLAMATION SCHEME BANDRA W MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1911624 21-AUG-2031

12 A000402 ASTOR H GHANDHY                                                                            35 - C JAIRAJBHAI STREET POST BYCULLA  MUMBAI 400008 500 5200.00 1911568 21-AUG-2031

13 A000418 AVINASH RAMDAS PATIL                                                                   
6/D BINDIYA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 20 BANDRA RECLAMATION 
SCHEME BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1911625 21-AUG-2031

14 A000441 ASTOR H GHANDHY                                                                            35-C JAIRAJBHAI STREET POST BYCULLA  MUMBAI 400008 200 2600.00 1911569 21-AUG-2031
15 A000673 ANIL KUMAR DAGA                                                                             SHIV BAG J.B.MARG PANDRI  RAIPUR 0 400 4160.00 1911369 21-AUG-2031
16 A000680 ARVIND PAHWA                                                                                  1102,WOODSTOCK J.P.ROAD ,VERSOVA  MUMBAI 400061 100 1300.00 1911666 21-AUG-2031

17 A000788 ARVINDLAL D. DHOLABHAI                                                               
B-53,SAI KRUPA, JITENDRA PARK SOC., NEW V I P ROAD, 
KARELI BAUG, BARODA 380018 200 2600.00 1911470 21-AUG-2031

18 A000795 AMIT R. DALMIA                                                                                  
BLDG.NO.7,2ND FLOOR, MITTAL INDL.ESTATE, ANDHERI 
KURLA ROAD, ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI 400059 400 4160.00 1911661 21-AUG-2031

19 A000819 AMIT AJMERA                                                                                      
6/B/202,ESSBEE APP. SAIBABA NAGAR, BORIVALI(W), 
MUMBAI 400092 200 2600.00 1911715 21-AUG-2031

20 A001077 ASHOK                                                                                                   RAJENDRA STORES, 83,D DEVARAJURS ROAD  MYSORE 570001 400 4160.00 1911813 21-AUG-2031

21 A001079 ASHOK V CHELLARAMANI                                                                  
SHANTI SAGAR, PLOT NO 777, BLOCK NO 7B, 1ST 
FLOOR,S.V.ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI 400057 200 2600.00 1911649 21-AUG-2031

22 A001168 ARTI GUPTA                                                                                          463, SHARAD NAGAR TARSALI ROAD,  BARODA 390009 600 6240.00 1911502 21-AUG-2031
23 A001209 A.MALATHI                                                                                           17 RAMANAICKEN STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI 600034 126 1638.00 1911829 21-AUG-2031
24 A001248 AJEYA PRATAP SWAIN                                                                        C/O UPENDRA SWAIN CHANDINI CHOWK  CUTTACK 753002 200 2600.00 1911861 21-AUG-2031

25 A001253 ARUN ATMARAM RUMDE                                                                 
C\O M A JAOKAR 98, SAHYADRI, B\20, DR JERBAI WADIA 
ROAD PAREL MUMBAI 400012 200 2600.00 1911575 21-AUG-2031

26 A001275 ARVIND JHAVERI                                                                                 
SUMANGAL APARTMENTS FLAT NO 2, 13 RIDGE ROAD  
MUMBAI 400006 600 6240.00 1911551 21-AUG-2031

27 A001368 ABDUL HAMID A.AZIZ MUNSHI                                                        HOUSE NO:3271/72, HATIMPURA,  AHMEDNAGAR 414001 200 2600.00 1911759 21-AUG-2031
28 A001386 A.J.RANGANATH                                                                                  769, 36 CROSS 19,MAIN  IV T JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 400 4160.00 1911800 21-AUG-2031

29 A001437 ALKA VILAS DIKSHIT                                                                            
8/1,AMITA APARTMENT, D.K.ANGRE MARG, KOLDONGRI, 
ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI 400069 200 2600.00 1911682 21-AUG-2031

30 A001444 ARVIND BONDADE                                                                              
12,L.I.C.COLONY, KHAMLA ROAD, P.O. VIVEKANAND NAGAR, 
NAGPUR 440015 400 4160.00 1911774 21-AUG-2031

31 A001569 ALLWYN FERNANDES                                                                         BIA BATT PEDDA GRANDE NEAR STANLY BAR BENAULIM 0 600 7020.00 1911370 21-AUG-2031

32 A001625 ASHOK JHANWAR                                                                               

C/O. SHRI V. K. BAHETI, CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT,1503, 
POLARIS, VASANT GALAXY, BANGUR NAGAR, GOREGAON 
WEST, MUMBAI 400104 400 4680.00 1911731 21-AUG-2031

33 A005001 A.K.RAMACHANDRA DASAN                                                             YOUSUF HABIB AL YOUSUF POST BOX NO.25, DUBAI U A E 0 200 2059.00 1911371 21-AUG-2031

34 A005023 AJIT M RAMPURE                                                                                ALSHARKIA DISPENSARY AL MUNTAZA RIYADH SAUDI ARABIA 0 2000 20592.00 1911372 21-AUG-2031
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35 A005035 ALTAF YUSUF OBARAY                                                                       P O BOX 2194 SAUDI ARABIA  ALKHOBAR 0 400 4118.00 1911373 21-AUG-2031
36 A005047 ANDRE CAETANO GABRIEL RODRIGUES                                         7715 25TH AVE. N.E. SEATTLE, WA 98115  U S A 0 800 8236.00 1911374 21-AUG-2031
37 A005053 ANIL SHAH                                                                                            P O BOX NO. 22134 ZIP CODE 13082 SAJAI KUWAIT 0 600 6177.00 1911375 21-AUG-2031

38 A005064 ANOPKUMAR SHAH                                                                            
C/O16 SHANKAR CHHAYA 19 M G ROAD GHATKOPAR E 
MUMBAI 400077 200 2059.00 1911688 21-AUG-2031

39 A005068 ANTO JOHN KALLEREY                                                                        P.B.NO 34-20,HAWALLY 32065, HAWALLY A.G KUWAIT 0 100 1029.00 1911376 21-AUG-2031
40 A005103 ATUL PANCHAL                                                                                    75 RIVERDALE ROAD VALLEY STREAM  NEW YORK 0 800 8236.00 1911377 21-AUG-2031
41 A015056 ASHISH PIYUSH KOTHARI                                                                   705 MANGAL KUNG B 2 MOUNT PLEASANT RD  MUMBAI 400006 100 1300.00 1911552 21-AUG-2031

42 B000141 BAJRANG LAL SHARMA                                                                      
HOUSE NO.207,JATON KA MOHALLA CHOMU, JAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN 303702 200 2600.00 1911450 21-AUG-2031

43 B000146 BALBIR KAUR                                                                                        M/S HARNAM SINGH & SONS H SIDDIAH ROAD  BANGALORE 560002 400 4160.00 1911794 21-AUG-2031
44 B000230 BHARATI HASMUKH DOSHI                                                               302 PADMANABH DARSHAN GOPAL LANE  MUMBAI 400086 200 2600.00 1911707 21-AUG-2031

45 B000248 BHAVAN LOKHIL                                                                                  
C/O YADAVE  GRINDING INDUSTRIES 4 BHAKTINAGAR 
STATION PLOT RAJKOT 360002 200 2600.00 1911454 21-AUG-2031

46 B000264 BHAVIK BHATT                                                                                     
C/2 BHAWISHYA DARSHA N FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W 
MUMBAI 400058 400 4160.00 1911656 21-AUG-2031

47 B000526 BHAILAL AMBALAL SHAH                                                                   
2, VADGAONKAR BLDG. JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI 400097 200 2600.00 1911720 21-AUG-2031

48 B000663 BHAVNA M MEHTA                                                                             57,SUGAM SOCIETY, ADAJAN PATIA  SURAT 0 200 2600.00 1911378 21-AUG-2031
49 B000763 BHAVIN DESAI                                                                                      NAGAR WAD   NAVSARI 396445 300 3900.00 1911516 21-AUG-2031

50 B000767 BEENA CHOKESHI                                                                                
3. MADHAV APARTMENTS OPP. CHANDRA GUPTA APT. 
S.M.ROAD AHMEDABAD 380015 600 6240.00 1911466 21-AUG-2031

51 B000809 B.R. LALITA                                                                                           
SMT B.R. LALITA 7TH FLOOR, 14B, SNEHA SADAN, MANGAL 
WADI, GIRGAUM MUMBAI 400004 2000 23400.00 1911539 21-AUG-2031

52 B000841 BHAVESH AMRATLAL SANGHAVI                                                     113, KIKA STREET,   MUMBAI 400004 400 4160.00 1911540 21-AUG-2031

53 B000904 BHARAT RAMJI VISARIYA                                                                   
R K STORES  KAMATHIPURA 5TH LANE  M A ROAD   ALI BLDG  
MUMBAI 400008 100 1300.00 1911570 21-AUG-2031

54 B000955 BHADRESH NATVERLAL JHAVERI                                                      
302, SEA-VIEW ANNEXE, 3RD FLOOR, BAPTISTA ROAD, OPP. 
ISHWARLAL PARK, VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI 400056 200 2600.00 1911643 21-AUG-2031

55 B000968 BHAVESH KISHORE RUPAREL                                                            1/154, JAI-DURGA, SION (EAST),  MUMBAI 400022 1000 10400.00 1911590 21-AUG-2031
56 B001011 BABUBHAI M PRAJAPATI                                                                   BHAVANDI TA. NADIAD POST. PIJ [GUJ] PIJ 387230 200 2600.00 1911482 21-AUG-2031
57 B001075 BHAGWANTI H. JAIN                                                                          B/203, JAIN PARK LOVE LANE BYCULLA MUMBAI 400027 200 2600.00 1911605 21-AUG-2031

58 B001088 BIJAL S. SHAH                                                                                       
14, SUBHASH NAGAR NR. GIRDHAR NAGAR SHAHIBAUG 
AHMEDABAD 380004 200 2600.00 1911464 21-AUG-2031

59 B005015 BENEDICT XAVIER RODRIGUES                                                         P.O. BOX 2964 SAFAT 13030  KUWAIT 0 600 6177.00 1911379 21-AUG-2031

60 B005016 BENITTO HUDDLESTON                                                                      TRANSMISSION DEPT E D P B NO 2 MANAMA, A G BAHRAIN 0 400 4118.00 1911380 21-AUG-2031
61 B015013 BEENA N SHETH                                                                                   B-101 MINAL APPT OLD NAGANDAS RD  MUMBAI 400069 200 2600.00 1911683 21-AUG-2031
62 B015014 BHAGWANDAS GORDHANDAS SHAH                                              917 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWERS DALAL STREET  MUMBAI 400023 1000 10400.00 1911598 21-AUG-2031

63 C000111 C THANKAPPAN                                                                                   
PAZHANGATTU MADATHIL HOUSE NEDUNGAD  
P.O.NAYARANBALA 682509 200 2600.00 1911842 21-AUG-2031

64 C000117 CHAMPA GOPALA KRISHNA                                                              176 24TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 300 3900.00 1911811 21-AUG-2031

65 C000229 CHHOTALAL NARANDAS SHAH                                                         

C/O M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET, (KHAND BAZAR `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR 
MUMBAI 400003 400 4160.00 1911527 21-AUG-2031

66 C000244 CHRISTOPHER COLLACO                                                                    ASIAN BLDG R KAMANI MARG BALLARD ESTATE MUMBAI 400038 200 2600.00 1911620 21-AUG-2031

67 C000340 CITI BANK N.A.                                                                                     
STOCK POWER/EQUITY ADVANCE OPERATION 2, CLUB 
HOUSE ROAD  CHENNAI 600002 1200 12480.00 1911822 21-AUG-2031

68 C000376 CHANDRAKANT NANJIBHAI SHAH                                                    
MOHANLAL MENSION B PLOT 362-B, 2ND FL BHANDARKAR 
CROSS ROAD MATUNGA C R MUMBAI 400019 200 2600.00 1911579 21-AUG-2031

69 C000399 CHIMANLAL MAVJI                                                                             
ZAVER MAHAL 2ND FLOOR, 145, R.B.MEHTA ROAD, 
GHATKOPAR (EAST), MUMBAI 400077 400 4160.00 1911689 21-AUG-2031

70 C000453 CHETAN V. PAREKH                                                                            
208, PYDHONIE, 2ND FLOOR, SHRI SAINATH JAIN BLDG., 
MUMBAI 400003 200 2600.00 1911528 21-AUG-2031

71 C000456 C B RAGHAVENDRA RAO                                                                   
# 140, 'SHRI HARI' 10TH MAIN, 6TH SECTOR, H.S.R. LAYOUT, 
BANGALORE 560034 100 1300.00 1911799 21-AUG-2031



72 C000551 CHANDRAKANT VALLABHDAS DOSHI                                              

101 ON SHREE GANESH C H S SHRADDHANAND ROAD EXTSN 
NEAR SAIBABA MANDIR VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400057 600 6240.00 1911520 21-AUG-2031

73 C000581 CHANDA DEVI AGARWAL                                                                  
SWASTIK COMPLEX VILL HAMIRPUR POST BALICHAK PS 
DEBRA BALICHAK PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL 721124 1000 10400.00 1911853 21-AUG-2031

74 C000608 CHANDRAHAS SHETTY                                                                       
B/42,VISHAL KONKON CO-OPERATIVE SOC FATEH BAUG, 
S.V.ROAD, KANDIVLI (WEST), MUMBAI 400067 400 4160.00 1911676 21-AUG-2031

75 C005007 CEDRIC BOUT                                                                                       QAFCO P B NO 50001  UMM SAID 0 1000 10296.00 1911381 21-AUG-2031
76 C015032 CHHOTALAL PREMCHAND SHAH                                                      403 VAISHALI APARTMENT PAREKH STREET  MUMBAI 400004 800 8320.00 1911541 21-AUG-2031

77 D000103 D L RAJA                                                                                                
4, SOUTH BEACH AVENUE NEAR NAGAL SANTHOON HIGH 
ROAD CHENNAI 600028 100 1300.00 1911828 21-AUG-2031

78 D000136 DATTATRAYA V HEGDE                                                                      MELINONIKERI SIRSI N K  SIRSI 581402 200 2600.00 1911819 21-AUG-2031

79 D000148 DAYSHREE NARENDRA SHAH                                                            

C/O M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET, (KHAND BAZAR `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 100 1300.00 1911529 21-AUG-2031

80 D000158 DEEPAK CHHOTALAL SHAH                                                               

C/O M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET, (KHAND BAZAR `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 100 1300.00 1911530 21-AUG-2031

81 D000293 DOSHI CHETAN KANAIYALAL                                                             
5,DENA PALACE NAHUR ROAD SARVODAYA P.N.NAGAR 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 400 4160.00 1911697 21-AUG-2031

82 D000294 DOSHI HARESH KANAIYALAL                                                             
5,DENA PALACE NAHUR ROAD SARVODAYA P.N.NAGAR 
MULUND (W) MUMBAI 400080 400 4160.00 1911698 21-AUG-2031

83 D000298 DURAIRAJ ARUMUGAM                                                                     
C/O A D RAJ ENTRPS. C/5 SHOP PURNIMA APT 23 PEDDAR 
ROAD MUMBAI 400026 2000 20800.00 1911602 21-AUG-2031

84 D000332 DWARKADAS JETHANAND SONPAR                                                 
C/O,GIRRAJ MANDIR, 51,AROGYA BHUVAN, BANGANGA 
CROSS LANE, WALKESHWAR, MUMBAI 400006 200 2600.00 1911553 21-AUG-2031

85 D000381 DALAL PRANAY                                                                                    16-B MOTI BAUG 96 SION ROAD SION MUMBAI 400022 100 1300.00 1911591 21-AUG-2031

86 D000382 DALAL MEENA                                                                                     
BLDG NO 10 B.NO.150 1ST FLOOR SARDAR NR SION 
KOLIWADA MUMBAI 400037 100 1300.00 1911618 21-AUG-2031

87 D000457 DASARATH BHAI S.PATEL                                                                   318 KHODIAR KRUPA BALIAVAS AMARAIWADI AHMEDABAD 380026 2000 20800.00 1911472 21-AUG-2031
88 D000471 DEEPAK G.BHATNAGAR                                                                     P-23-SECTOR 7 R.H.5 VASHI NEW MUMBAI 400703 100 1300.00 1911735 21-AUG-2031
89 D000546 DARSHAN D. SHAH                                                                              9,YAGNESHWAR, V.P.ROAD, MULUND(W), MUMBAI 400080 200 2600.00 1911699 21-AUG-2031
90 D000640 DEVANG JAGDISH DESAI                                                                    NAGARWAD NAVSARI   NAVSARI 396445 500 5200.00 1911517 21-AUG-2031

91 D000641 D.NANDINI                                                                                           
E3,PRIME TERRACE 28 (OLD NO150 L.B.ROAD 
TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041 400 4160.00 1911830 21-AUG-2031

92 D000648 DHARMENDRA MANILAL SHAH                                                        
DIVISION-7, BLOCK NO 5A,SARDAR NAGAR SOC, NIZAMPURA 
CHHANI ROAD, BARODA 390002 200 2600.00 1911494 21-AUG-2031

93 D000680 DERINA K. DALAL                                                                                 
READY MOUNG BLDG NO 2. 1ST FLR SIR RATAN TAT ROAD 
MUMBAI 400034 100 1300.00 1911610 21-AUG-2031

94 D000724 DAKSHA KISHAN BHATT                                                                     

NIRMAL CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO.205, 'B' 
WING, 2ND FLOOR GREEN ROAD LOUIS WADI,UMED NAGAR 
THANE 400604 1000 10400.00 1911732 21-AUG-2031

95 D000728 DARSHANA R DOSHI                                                                           
101, JASSU SADAN GOUSHALA ROAD, MULUND (WEST) 
MUMBAI 400080 1200 12480.00 1911700 21-AUG-2031

96 D000730 DINESHKUMAR MOHANLAL DAVE                                                   
24, BANGANGA ROAD, JAGNATH TEM GROUND FLOOR, R NO 
2-3 WALKESHWAR MUMBAI 400006 200 2600.00 1911554 21-AUG-2031

97 D000784 DEVJIBHAI DAHYABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                  C-2 HARIDAY BLDG, OPP-LAXMI TALKIES,  ANAND 388001 400 4160.00 1911485 21-AUG-2031

98 D000799 DHANANJAY GUPTA                                                                           
CHANDRA OPTICAL EMPORIUM 128/3-C KIDWAI NAGAR  
KANPUR 208011 200 2600.00 1911447 21-AUG-2031

99 D000808 DHWANI K UPADHYAYA                                                                     

602/603- THAKUR PRASAD,OPP JOGANI INDUSTRIAL 
COMPLEX,V.N PURAV MARG,CHUNABHATTI(E),SION 
MUMBAI 400022 100 1300.00 1911592 21-AUG-2031

100 D000861 DEEPAK KANJI RUPAREL                                                                    1/154, JAI-DURGA, SION (EAST),  MUMBAI 400022 1000 10400.00 1911593 21-AUG-2031

101 D001057 DEEPAK K. CHAWLA                                                                            
187, SHAEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY, ANDHERI-KURLA 
ROAD MUMBAI 400059 600 6240.00 1911662 21-AUG-2031

102 D005001 D SAMPATH                                                                                          42 THOREAU DRIVE PLAINSBORO NEW JERSEY 08536 U S A 0 400 4118.00 1911382 21-AUG-2031



103 D005011 DAVINDER SINGH CHADHA                                                               
40 ATHABASKA AVENUE NORTH YORK, ONTARIO M2M2T7 
CANADA 0 2200 22651.00 1911383 21-AUG-2031

104 D005014 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA                                                                    POST BOX 2689 SALMIYA  KUWAIT 0 400 4118.00 1911384 21-AUG-2031

105 D005015 DELHIA GERTRUDE PINTO                                                                 
COMMERCIAL  BANK OF KUWAIT P O BOX 17101 KHALDIYA 
KUWAIT 0 1000 10296.00 1911385 21-AUG-2031

106 D005016 DESAI SHIVAJI WAMANRAO                                                              POST BOX NO 23825, AL-AIN, ABUDHABI U A E 0 400 4118.00 1911386 21-AUG-2031

107 D010005 DEEPAK K CHAWLA                                                                             
187 SHAEED BHAGAT SINGH COLONY ANDHERI KURLA ROAD 
MUMBAI 400059 600 6240.00 1911663 21-AUG-2031

108 D015031 DILIP L LAKHIANI                                                                                 F-518 KAMLA NAGAR AGRA 282005 100 1300.00 1901836 21-AUG-2031

109 D015032 DILIP MAHASUKHLAL                                                                         113 WALKESHWAR ROAD DANI SADAN BLCK NO 6  MUMBAI 400006 800 8320.00 1911555 21-AUG-2031

110 F000158 FRANCIS A D'SOUZA                                                                           
RAJAT APARTMENTS FLAT NO 14, MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD, 
MALABAR HILL MUMBAI 400006 1200 12480.00 1911556 21-AUG-2031

111 F000170 FRANCIS SEVERINO DIAS-LALCACA                                                  1-B, JEEVAN ASHA, 60A, PEDDAR ROAD,  MUMBAI 400026 3200 33280.00 1911603 21-AUG-2031

112 F005012 FRANCIS PEREIRA                                                                                
P O BOX 206 SAFAT SAUD ABDULAZIZ STR MOUBARAKJEH, 
KUWAIT U A E 0 400 4118.00 1911387 21-AUG-2031

113 F005018 FEHMIDA Y.LAKDAWALA                                                                   C/O BANK OF INDIA N.R.I.CENTRE 70/80 M.G.ROAD MUMBAI 400023 4000 41184.00 1911599 21-AUG-2031

114 G000145 GEETADEVI HARAKCHAND JAIN                                                       KAHAN BAUGH 3RD FLR 12 2ND CARPENTER STR  MUMBAI 400004 600 6240.00 1911542 21-AUG-2031

115 G000156 GIRIJABAI R K                                                                                       
W/O RATNAKARA  NO 51 MAHALAXMI PRASANNA M S R 
NAGAR MATHIKERE BANGALORE 560054 340 4420.00 1911805 21-AUG-2031

116 G000216 GURINDER SINGH SODHI                                                                   SODHI GENERAL STORE ADALAT BAZAR  PATIALA 147001 200 2600.00 1911440 21-AUG-2031

117 G000356 G.KRISHNAMURTHY                                                                           
14/3/11,CLIFF ROAD, BHAWANI NAGAR, MAROL MAROSHI 
ROAD, ANDHERI(E), MUMBAI 400059 200 2600.00 1911664 21-AUG-2031

118 G000392 G.J.WADHWANI                                                                                   4,PARAELETE PLOT.17 I.C.COLONY BORIVALI(W) MUMBAI 400103 300 3900.00 1911726 21-AUG-2031

119 G000463 GOPAL M POOJARI                                                                              
301, SANDEEP PARK, S.T. ROAD,OPP DEONAR DEPT, DEONAR 
MUMBAI 400088 400 4160.00 1911712 21-AUG-2031

120 G000530 GANDHALI BARVE                                                                               

C/O SHRIRAM SHARADCHANDRA BARVE B 102 RUTURANG 
APARTMENTS S NO 41 NEAR BHARATI VIDYA BHAVAN 
SCHOOL KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 200 2600.00 1911755 21-AUG-2031

121 G000534 GHANSHYAM KOOKRA SHETTIGAR                                                  

JUPITER CO-OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 503, B-WING, VASANT 
GALAXY LINK ROAD, NEAR BANGUR NAGAR GOREGOAN (W), 
MUMBAI 400090 600 6240.00 1911714 21-AUG-2031

122 G000546 GEETA KUVADIA                                                                                  
1/7, CHAITANYA SOCIETY, VAKOLA BRIDGE, SANTACRUZ 
EAST, MUMBAI 400055 400 4160.00 1911638 21-AUG-2031

123 G000556 GIRISH BHIKHALAL WAGHELA                                                          168/I, VAIDYA WADI THAKURDWAR ROAD  MUMBAI 400002 600 6240.00 1911521 21-AUG-2031
124 G000578 GORETTI AURORA DIAS                                                                      1-B, JEEVAN ASHA 60A, PEDDER ROAD  MUMBAI 400026 3800 39520.00 1911604 21-AUG-2031

125 G000584 GAUTAM D.SHAH                                                                                
MAHAVIR JAIN VIDYALAYA BLDG, 48,AUGUST KRANTI MARG,  
MUMBAI 400036 400 4160.00 1911613 21-AUG-2031

126 G005013 GERALD PINTO                                                                                     
CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, P.O.BOX 8388  
DOHA QATAR 0 1000 10296.00 1911388 21-AUG-2031

127 G005018 GIRISH SHAH                                                                                        
GULF ENGINEERING & CONSULTANTS, P O BOX 1037, DUBAI 
U.A.E. U A E 0 1400 14414.00 1911389 21-AUG-2031

128 G005031 GUNA SEELAN HAJILAL                                                                       
THE  SAUDI  BRITISH BANK H O P O BOX NO 9084 RIYADH K S 
A 0 1200 12355.00 1911390 21-AUG-2031

129 G015017 GUNVANTI C SHAH                                                                             
CHAMPAKLAL V SHAH 73 NAGDEVI STREET, 1ST FLR   P O BOX 
NO 3156 MUMBAI 400003 200 2600.00 1911531 21-AUG-2031

130 GTL100131 HOMI P GHANDHY                                                                              
AMBICO ICE WORKS 10/12 COCHIN STREET BALLARD ESTATE 
MUMBAI 400038 700 7280.00 1911621 21-AUG-2031

131 GTL100165 MANISH RAMESH BHATT                                                                   
159 MANEKBAUG SOCIETY NR MANEK BAUG HALL 
AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 1400 14560.00 1911467 21-AUG-2031

132 GTL100191 SIDDHI LALIT VYAS                                                                              
529/30 KAMAL KUNJ HOUSING SOC LTD AMBEDKAR ROAD 
OPP DENA BANK SECTOR 5 CHARKOP KANDIVILI E MUMBAI 400067 200 2600.00 1911677 21-AUG-2031

133 GTL100200 JITENDRA V SONI                                                                                 
27 SHINDE BUILDING PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 3 CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI 400089 200 2600.00 1911713 21-AUG-2031



134 GTL100250 PATEL TARU BIPIN                                                                               
8TH FLOOR FLAT NO 180 SAMRAT ASHOK NO 3 7 R R 
THAKKAR MARG MUMBAI 400006 800 8320.00 1911557 21-AUG-2031

135 GTL100255 YASHODHAN KARANI                                                                         
NO-404 LEVEL-IV B P S PLAZA DEVI DAYAL ROAD MULUND 
WEST MUMBAI 400080 300 3900.00 1911701 21-AUG-2031

136 GTL100277 KUSUM VASANT GATNE                                                                    
E-3/1 STATE BANK NAGAR SOCIETY 85/B PAUD RD B/H 
VANAZ ENGINEERS KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 400 4680.00 1911756 21-AUG-2031

137 GTL100308 SHOBHA S PAWAR                                                                              

G 3 PALLAVI CO OPERATIVE HSG SOCIETY LTD A WING NEXT 
TO DOMNIC SAVIO SCHOOL PANT NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400075 400 4680.00 1911687 21-AUG-2031

138 GTL100384 BHASKAR SITARAM SHENOY                                                             
#1004/2-B  SIDDHANCHAL POKHARAN ROAD NO2 VASANT 
VIHAR THANE - (WEST)  MUMBAI 400610 200 2600.00 1911734 21-AUG-2031

139 GTL100390 HANSA VINODRAI SALOT                                                                   
32 DILIP KENE NIVAS 2ND FLOOR D N C RD VADAR WADI  B/B 
PRAGTI COLLEGE DOMBIVALI  EAST THANE 421201 800 9360.00 1911763 21-AUG-2031

140 GTL100420 DILIP R DESHMUKH                                                                             
A-102 PARSIAN APT V P ROAD OPP FIDAI BAUG ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI 400058 800 9360.00 1911657 21-AUG-2031

141 GTL100449 KAMALAM JAGADEESWARAN NAIR                                                
6/1 DEVGIRI CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY GAONDEVI ROAD OPP 
GAONDEVI MANDIR KALWA THANE MAHARASHTRA 400605 200 2600.00 1911733 21-AUG-2031

142 GTL100450 BABUBHAI MAGANLAL DESAI                                                           
102 4 PATEL SHOPPING CENTRE CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 
BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 300 300 3900.00 1911426 21-AUG-2031

143 GTL100487 REMANI ELIZABETH PAUL                                                                  
NO 5 ASHIRVAD SHALOM UTKOAT ROAD COONOOR RS THE 
NILGIRIS TAMILNADU 643102 1000 11700.00 1900025 21-AUG-2031

144 GTL950002 DIPANKAR DAS                                                                                    BG 62 SECTOR-2 SALT LAKE KOLKATA 700091 2 26.00 1911856 21-AUG-2031

145 GTL950003 NAGARAJA M N                                                                                   
NO 3768 4TH WARD VENKATARAMANAPPA GARADI ROAD  
DODDABALLAPURA BANGALORE 561203 2 26.00 1911812 21-AUG-2031

146 H000142 HAREN MAHASUKHLAL SHETH                                                         6061 KRISHNA GULLY SWADESHI MARKET  MUMBAI 400002 400 4160.00 1911522 21-AUG-2031

147 H000193 HARSHA SUBODH SHAH                                                                     

C/O.M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET, (KHAND BAZAR `GURUKRUPA', GRUOUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 1000 10400.00 1911532 21-AUG-2031

148 H000258 HEMANTKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                            8 GHATATE BLDG OPP PANCHSHEEL CINEMA  NAGPUR 440012 400 4160.00 1911772 21-AUG-2031

149 H000270 HENRY MILTONCRUZ COLACO                                                          
GURUKRUPA,C-001,PLOT NO.5 2ND CROSS LANE,SAMARTH 
NAGAR, LOKHANDWALA ANDHERI(W)  MUMBAI 400053 400 4160.00 1911635 21-AUG-2031

150 H000290 HIRA H GHANDHY                                                                               35 C JAIRAJBHAI STRT POST BYCULLA  MUMBAI 400008 200 2600.00 1911571 21-AUG-2031

151 H000407 HAROON HUSSEN KHATRI                                                                 
2ND FLOOR, HUSSEN MANOR DO PARK WARDEN ROAD 
MUMBAI 400036 200 2600.00 1911614 21-AUG-2031

152 H000474 HARSHA P UPADHYAYA                                                                     
601/602 SARITA G NARAJAN NAGAR SION CHUNABBHATTI 
MUMBAI 400022 200 2600.00 1911594 21-AUG-2031

153 H000479 HARESH K DALAL                                                                                 A-11,96 MOTI BAUG SION ROAD  MUMBAI 400022 600 6240.00 1911595 21-AUG-2031

154 H000530 HANSA A.JAGIRDAR                                                                            12/B IIND FLOOR TEJ KIRAN RAM MANDIR ROAD MUMBAI 400057 1000 10400.00 1911650 21-AUG-2031
155 H000627 HEMANTKUMAR SHAH                                                                      104,SUNDARAM APT, 1ST FLR, ATHWA GATE SURAT 395001 600 6240.00 1911509 21-AUG-2031

156 H000667 HIMANSHU PATEL                                                                               
26 RADHNPUR SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH MANI NAGAR 
AHMEDABAD 380028 100 1300.00 1911473 21-AUG-2031

157 H000686 HASMUKHBHAI GULABBHAI NAIK                                                   11, SONARIKA SOC KARELI BAUG  VADODRA 390018 200 2600.00 1911505 21-AUG-2031

158 H000731 HEMA S KOTHARI                                                                                
12, SHREENIKETAN, 1ST FLOOR, CHOWPATTY BAND STAND,  
MUMBAI 400006 100 1300.00 1911558 21-AUG-2031

159 H000762 HARSHA R SHETH                                                                                22/B BARODA PEOPLES SOCIETY ALKAPURI  BARODA 390005 200 2600.00 1911499 21-AUG-2031

160 H000774 HARISH R VARMA                                                                                
JETHABHAI BLDG., WARDEN ROAD, UMAR PARK, GROUND 
FLOOR NO. 3, MUMBAI 400036 400 4160.00 1911615 21-AUG-2031

161 H000780 HARSHADABEN ARVINDBHAI BHAGAT                                           
VASTAL DEVENDRA SOCIETY INDIRA NAGAR, CHARWAC 
CHOWK  NASIK 422009 200 2600.00 1911768 21-AUG-2031

162 H000787 HARSHAD B PATEL                                                                              AT & POST SANJAYA TA - PETLAD DIST:KHEDA KHEDA 387375 400 4160.00 1911484 21-AUG-2031

163 H000840 HASMUKH P. GALA                                                                             
3,RAM NIWAS, 90,SHRADHANAND X ROAD, MATUNGA 
[C.RLY], MUMBAI 400019 200 2600.00 1911580 21-AUG-2031

164 H000849 HIMANSHU MAHESH SHAH                                                               JAIN AYEMBIL BHUVAN GOPIPURA  SURAT 395001 200 2600.00 1911510 21-AUG-2031
165 H000909 HARISH GULABDAS KUBAVAT                                                           SHREE RAM TEMPLE BEDI GAIT  JAMNAGAR 361001 200 2600.00 1911456 21-AUG-2031



166 H000946 HARISH J. MUNI                                                                                   

1502 15TH FLOOR C WING KANDIVALI KESAR ASHISH 
MAHAVEER NAGAR LINK RD, NEAR VASANT COMPLEX 
MUMBAI 400067 200 2600.00 1911678 21-AUG-2031

167 H015025 HARSHU P PATEL                                                                                 
NO.11PRAVIN P.PATEL 3RD CROSSANNAYAPPA BLOCK OFF 
SERPANTINE ROAD 560020 100 1300.00 1911797 21-AUG-2031

168 H015058 HASMUKHLAL KANTILAL PATEL                                                        JATHARPETH OPP POLICE CHOWKI  AKOLA (M S) 444005 200 2600.00 1911778 21-AUG-2031
169 I000105 ILA M SHAH                                                                                          SHRI VALLABH 2A 2ND FLR. MOUNT CLUB RD. PUNE 411001 100 1300.00 1911743 21-AUG-2031

170 I000128 INDIRA RAMDAS PATIL                                                                       
6/D BINDIYA COOP HSG SOCIETY 20BANDRA RECLAMATION 
SCHEME BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1911626 21-AUG-2031

171 I000184 IRFANA KUTUB REFAI                                                                         REFAI HOUSE VARIYANI BAZAR  SURAT 0 200 2600.00 1911391 21-AUG-2031

172 I000218 ISHWARBHAI K. PARMAR                                                                  

B-302 POOJAN FLATS 100 FT ROAD SHYAMAL TO PRAHALAD 
NAGAR RD OPP SEEMA HALL SATELITE AHMEDABAD 
GUJARAT 380051 400 4160.00 1911474 21-AUG-2031

173 I000232 ILESHBHAI NARSHIBHAI PATEL                                                         
GAYATRIKRUPA NIVADI P.O.CHIKHSDRA TAL :-ANAND DIST :-
KHEDA KHEDA 380820 600 6240.00 1911475 21-AUG-2031

174 I000300 INDIAN SEAMLESS ENTERPRISES LTD.                                             
LUNKAD TOWERS, S.NO.199 LOHEGAON, PLOT NO.3 VIMAN 
NAGAR PUNE 411014 200 2600.00 1911751 21-AUG-2031

175 I015009 INDU M SHAH                                                                                      205 DOSHI WADI AGRA RD GHATKOPAR W  MUMBAI 400086 100 1300.00 1911708 21-AUG-2031
176 I015011 INDUMATIBEN V PANDYA                                                                 36 LOKJIVAN SOCIETY MANI NAGAR E  AHMEDABAD 380008 224 2912.00 1911465 21-AUG-2031

177 J000153 JALAJA RENGANATHAN                                                                      
G8C CEE DEE YES REGAL PALM GARDEN VELACHERY 
TAMBARAM MAIN ROAD VELACHERY,CHENNAI 600042 400 4680.00 1911831 21-AUG-2031

178 J000156 JAMNADAS LAXMIDAS                                                                       
C/O MADHOWJI THAKERSEY SONS & CO. PROSPECT 
CHAMBERS, DR,D.N.ROAD, MUMBAI 400001 1000 10400.00 1911518 21-AUG-2031

179 J000212 JAYANTH KUMAR TITUS                                                                     
77 WEST PARK ROAD 18TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM 
BANGALORE 560055 600 6240.00 1911806 21-AUG-2031

180 J000232 JAYASHREE BADWE                                                                            
C/O A G BADWE 1 JAI VISHWA BHARTI COLONY GARKHEDA 
ROAD AURANGABAD 431605 200 2600.00 1911770 21-AUG-2031

181 J000242 JAYESH J VORA                                                                                     
C/O M/S BENGAL LIGHT HOUSE 200 OLD CHINA BAZAR 
STREET CALCUTTA 700001 400 4160.00 1911848 21-AUG-2031

182 J000316 JOAQUIM COLACO                                                                              ORGAO LOUTOLIM  GOA 403718 400 4160.00 1911741 21-AUG-2031
183 J000317 JOBY CHACKO K C                                                                                KOTTAKKAL HOUSE NARAKKAL PO  KERALA 682505 400 4160.00 1911840 21-AUG-2031

184 J000323 JOSEPH A K                                                                                           
AZHIKKAKATH HOUSE KODAMKULANGARA  TRIPUNITHURA 
KE 682301 200 2600.00 1911839 21-AUG-2031

185 J000333 JULAVANTHI B DESAI                                                                          RAJESH ENTERPRISES 109 OPPANAKARA STRT.  COIMBATORE 641001 200 2600.00 1911836 21-AUG-2031

186 J000392 JAYABEN D SHAH                                                                                
MAHAVIR JAIN VIDYALAYA BLDG. GR. FL 48 A K MARG 
MUMBAI 400036 400 4160.00 1911616 21-AUG-2031

187 J000531 JAGAT SINGH DAGAR                                                                         
C/O,CALCUTTA PLASTIC DISTRIBUTORS, 15-8-429,BEGUM 
BAZAR,  HYDERABAD 500012 2 26.00 1911788 21-AUG-2031

188 J000548 JAYRAJ GOPALDAS ASHER                                                                 
301, DU CAWASJI HOMUJJI STREET 2ND FLR. MARINE LINES 
MUMBAI 400002 200 2600.00 1911523 21-AUG-2031

189 J000549 JAYSHANKAR CHUNILAL GOR                                                            
JAL DARSHAN B/4-4 NARAYAN PYARI NAGAR A-4 KHAN ROAD 
WORLI MUMBAI 400018 400 4160.00 1911578 21-AUG-2031

190 J000598 JAYKUMAR CHIMANLAL RAJHARIA                                                  
CHASMA GHAR 216 RAJARAM MOHAN ROY ROAD 
PRARTHANA SAMAJ MUMBAI 400004 400 4160.00 1911543 21-AUG-2031

191 J000743 JAYADEV MERAMBHAI BABARIA                                                      VARJANGJALIA VIA-UPLETA  RAJKOT 360490 300 3900.00 1911455 21-AUG-2031
192 J005012 JAICO DEVASSY CHOWALLORE                                                         C/O C V DEVASSY P O BOX 3562 DUBAI U A E 0 400 4118.00 1911392 21-AUG-2031
193 J015014 JASPAL SINGH                                                                                      E/3 FOCAL POINT   LUDHIANA 141010 750 7800.00 1911438 21-AUG-2031

194 K000130 K RAGHU RAM                                                                                     
NO,2141, 7TH CROSS,JTK LAYOUT, `K' BLOCK, 1 STAGE, 
KUVEMPU NAGAR, MYSORE 570023 600 6240.00 1911815 21-AUG-2031

195 K000220 KAMALESH OTTAMCHAND DESAI                                                    302 PADMANABH DARSHAN GOPAL LANE  MUMBAI 400086 200 2600.00 1911709 21-AUG-2031

196 K000302 KATAN VANDARVANDAS MANIAR                                                   
CHADENMAHEL ROOM NO 15 ROAD NO 11 SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI 400055 200 2600.00 1911639 21-AUG-2031

197 K000353 KINATINGAL CHACKO XAVIER                                                           
KINATINGAL HOUSE WOMENI CLUB ROAD CHEMBUKAVU 
TRICHUR KERALA 0 200 2600.00 1911393 21-AUG-2031

198 K000461 KUSUM CHANDRAKANT SHAH                                                         
4/22   MUNICIPAL OFFIERS COOP HSG STY OFF CLERK ROAD 
HAJI ALI MUMBAI 400034 200 2600.00 1911611 21-AUG-2031

199 K000520 KISHOR M SHAH                                                                                  7/8, NEELKAMAL ROSHAN NAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400092 1000 10400.00 1911716 21-AUG-2031



200 K000675 KIRAN M.JANNAWAR                                                                         

C/O CENTRAL AGRICULTURAL AGENCIES TAGORE 
CHOWK,YATRA ROAD WANI, TQ WANI,YAWATMAL 
MAHARASHTRA 445304 200 2600.00 1911782 21-AUG-2031

201 K000682 KOPPAL SUNDER UCHIL                                                                     
C/O,MR,PRAPHULCHAND S.UCHIL 23,PANDURANG BHAWAN, 
N.G.ACHARYA MARG, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI 400071 800 8320.00 1911685 21-AUG-2031

202 K000729 KANUBHAI ISHWARLAL PATEL                                                          
NR.PRIMARY SCHOOL AT.8 P.BECHARAJI, TA- CHANSMA DIST:-
MAHESANA. PO.BECHARAJI. [ 384210 200 2600.00 1911480 21-AUG-2031

203 K000810 KALPANA K. VASANI                                                                           311, SANGHVI TOWER, ADAJAN ROAD,  SURAT 395009 200 2600.00 1911513 21-AUG-2031

204 K000857 KANTILAL T JOBANPUTRA                                                                  
C/O POPULAR PEN & CLIP INDUS. 66-B,WOOLLEN MILLS 
LANE,DADAR(W) MUMBAI 400028 200 2600.00 1911606 21-AUG-2031

205 K000891 KAMLABHAI MURLIDHAR BADALE                                                   19,SHUKRAWAR WARD AT POST MALEGAON  NASIK 423203 200 2600.00 1911769 21-AUG-2031

206 K000918 KALAWATI REBBA                                                                               
204, SAHAJANAND APPERTMENTS 2, GANADEVI ROAD  
BILIMORA 396380 600 6240.00 1911515 21-AUG-2031

207 K000931 KOKILABEN HASMUKHBHAI NAIK                                                    11, SONARIKA SOC KARELI BAUG  VADODRA 390018 200 2600.00 1911506 21-AUG-2031
208 K000993 KALABEN SHAH                                                                                    504, PANCHKUTIR, APT., KALUBHA ROAD  BHAVNAGAR 364002 200 2600.00 1911458 21-AUG-2031

209 K001048 KIRAN A CHELLARAMANI                                                                   
SHANTI SAGAR, PLOT NO 777 BLOCK NO 7B 1ST FLOOR. 
S.V.ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI 400057 400 4160.00 1911651 21-AUG-2031

210 K001062 KETANKUMAR H UPADHYAYA                                                          
292\3,MAHAVIR APARTS, V.N. PURAV MARG, SION 
CHUNABHATTI MUMBAI 400022 2 26.00 1911596 21-AUG-2031

211 K001090 KALPANA V SHAH                                                                                
A\22, SAMARPAN DAULAT NAGAR RD NO 3 BORIVLI (E) 
MUMBAI 400066 200 2600.00 1911673 21-AUG-2031

212 K001152 K JAYA KUMAR                                                                                     
NO 51,4TH CROSS, 24TH MAIN, MARENAHALLI R.K.COLONY, 
J.P.NAGAR, II PHASE, BANGALORE 560078 300 3900.00 1911809 21-AUG-2031

213 K001259 KAMAL ANAND NAIK                                                                          
POOJA APARTMENTS, NO2, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK NO 1-3, 
NAVGHAR ROAD BHAYANDAR (E) 401105 200 2600.00 1911738 21-AUG-2031

214 K001317 KRISHNARAJ M.R.                                                                                
S.B.COLLEGE QUARTERS NO,6. NEAR S.B. COLLEGE, KARKALA, 
KARANATAKA 574104 400 4160.00 1911817 21-AUG-2031

215 K001400 KULDIP SINGH RANDHAWA                                                              V+P.O. RANDHAWA MASANDAN DIST. JALANDHAR  PUNJAB 144004 600 6240.00 1911439 21-AUG-2031

216 K001412 KAMAL GURUNATH MATHKAR                                                         
801, TAPASYA, GURUDEO NITYANAND CHS, D'SILVAWADI 
PRABHADEVI MUMBAI 400025 2000 20800.00 1911601 21-AUG-2031

217 K001455 K.RAJESHKUMAR JAIN                                                                        61, CHOOLAI HIGH ROAD,   CHENNAI 600112 1000 10400.00 1911834 21-AUG-2031
218 K005001 K A ABDUL NAZAR                                                                               P O BOX 6255 BLUESALON ARABIAN GULF DOHA QATAR 0 600 6177.00 1911394 21-AUG-2031

219 K005029 KANAHIYALAL KEWALRMANI                                                            304, MAKANI CENTRE, KHAR ROAD NO. 35, (W),  MUMBAI 400052 600 6177.00 1911633 21-AUG-2031
220 K005045 KESHAV PUTHURAN                                                                           SAUDI CHEMICAL CO P O BOX 1117  AL KHOBAR 31957 400 4118.00 1911428 21-AUG-2031
221 K005062 KISHORI PRAVIN RAGHUWANSHI                                                    10145 TULARE STREET VENTURA  CALIFORNIA 0 1000 10296.00 1911395 21-AUG-2031
222 K005069 KOTTAPPALLIL VARGHESE VARGHESE                                             QAFCO PO BOX 50001 UMMSAID ARABIAN GULF QATAR 0 400 4118.00 1911396 21-AUG-2031

223 K015025 KANTILAL PARSHUTTAM BHATIA                                                     
JAYKANT AUTOMOBILES AVANTIKABAI  GOKHLE STREET 
MUMBAI 400004 500 5200.00 1911544 21-AUG-2031

224 K015056 KSHAMA H MEHTA                                                                             
A-10 PAREKH MAHAL 5TH FLR VEER NARIMAN ROAD 
MUMBAI 400020 400 4160.00 1911585 21-AUG-2031

225 K015057 KSHAMA JAGDISH SHAH                                                                    F-24   YOJANA TILAK NAGAR S V PATEL ROAD  MUMBAI 400004 800 8320.00 1911545 21-AUG-2031

226 L000105 LACHMAN S PARDASANI                                                                    
302,NISARG CO-OP.SOCIETY, OFF NARGIS DUTT ROAD, PALI 
HILL, BANDRA MUMBAI 400050 100 1300.00 1911627 21-AUG-2031

227 L000140 LATA VASANT MEHTA                                                                        
5 CRYSTAL COLONY NO 1 3RD FLR SONAWALA   AGIYANI 
LANE.    MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 200 2600.00 1911577 21-AUG-2031

228 L000145 LAXMIBEN LALJI KORANI                                                                   
PLOT NO 47 SAFIA MANZIL R NO 39 3RD FLOOR 69 DR 
MAHESHWARI RD. MUMBAI 400009 200 2600.00 1911574 21-AUG-2031

229 L000257 LUNKARNJI KALURAM BOOB                                                            79,MAIN ROAD, NASIK CITY,  NASIK 422001 200 2600.00 1911767 21-AUG-2031

230 L000263 LAXMI G. WADHWANI                                                                       4,PARACLETE PLOT.17 I.C.COLONY BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI 400103 100 1300.00 1911728 21-AUG-2031

231 L000291 LATABEN JAYESH MAYANI                                                                 
ROOM NO 24, SURESH SADAN 3RD FLOOR, 193\195, NEW 
CHARNI ROAD, MUMBAI 400004 1600 16640.00 1911546 21-AUG-2031

232 L000358 LAURA PEREIRA                                                                                   C/O,LOUIS & COMPANY, NEAR P.O.  PANAJI (GOA) 403001 400 4160.00 1911740 21-AUG-2031

233 L000360 L.RAMANI                                                                                             
16/141,MULUND SRINIVAS OFF WALJI LADHA ROAD 
MULUND [WEST] MUMBAI 400080 600 6240.00 1911702 21-AUG-2031

234 L005023 LILAVATI BEN ANANDRAO BAROT                                                   P O BOX NO 806 AJMAN AJMAN U A E  U A E 0 2000 20592.00 1911397 21-AUG-2031
235 L010001 LALCHAND TULI                                                                                   H N 1074SECTOR 17 121002 400 4680.00 1911437 21-AUG-2031



236 M000135 M V PAULOSE                                                                                      
FLAT NO.8, JN3-7 SAPTAGIRI, SECTOR 9, VASHI, NEW 
BOMBAY 400703 200 2600.00 1911736 21-AUG-2031

237 M000145 MADHAV GUNDI                                                                                 
3 ANNAPURNA 1259, SHUKRAWAR PETHI SUBHASH NAGAR 
PUNE 411002 400 4160.00 1911747 21-AUG-2031

238 M000189 MAHENDRA K SHAH                                                                           SHRI VALLABH 2A 2ND FLR. MOUNT CLUB RD. PUNE 411001 100 1300.00 1911744 21-AUG-2031

239 M000324 MANNULAL MADANLALJI SHARMA                                                 
C/O    NOVELTY STATIONERS WEST HIGH COURT ROAD 
DHARMPETT NAGPUR 440010 200 2600.00 1911771 21-AUG-2031

240 M000332 MANOHARSINGH RAJPUT                                                                 
18/51 NHB COMPLEX KRISHNACHANDRA ROAD BANDRA 
RECLA NATION BANDRA W MUMBAI 400050 333 4329.00 1911628 21-AUG-2031

241 M000339 MANOJ RATHOD                                                                                 
78 NANA PETH ANANT SHANTI CHAMBER ASHOK CHOWK 
BLOCK NO 204/205 PUNE 411002 600 6240.00 1911748 21-AUG-2031

242 M000342 MANOJKUMAR DESAI                                                                        
6 SHREE   VAISHNAV NIWAS AKURLI CROSS ROAD-2 
KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 400 4160.00 1911723 21-AUG-2031

243 M000372 MATHURADAS PANCHAL                                                                   
23 GULSITAN BLDG DAFTARY RD PUSHPA PARK MALAD EAST 
MUMBAI 400097 100 1300.00 1911721 21-AUG-2031

244 M000373 MAYA RAJESH SHAH                                                                           

C/O. M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOU 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET (KHAND BAZAR) `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 100 1300.00 1911533 21-AUG-2031

245 M000414 MEERA HARIDAS                                                                                 P 77 NIVA PARK EXTENSION BRAHMAPUR KOLKATA 700096 400 4680.00 1911857 21-AUG-2031

246 M000482 MOJI LAL THAKUR                                                                               H NO 2468 NEAR GURUDHAWARA GOKALPUR  JABALPUR 482011 200 2600.00 1911784 21-AUG-2031

247 M000493 MORESHWAR GOPAL KASHELKAR                                                   
2/1AHMEDDIN KASHMIRI CHAWL MAJAS VILLEGE ROAD 
JOGESHWARI E MUMBAI 400060 200 2600.00 1911665 21-AUG-2031

248 M000577 MADHAV BHASKAR GUPTE                                                               SAFALYA SOCIETY,  53/A,DIXIT ROAD, MUMBAI 400057 100 1300.00 1911652 21-AUG-2031
249 M000634 MAKARAND P. BELAPURKAR                                                             507/508 GANESH PETH  PUNE 411002 200 2600.00 1911749 21-AUG-2031
250 M000659 MANJARI K PANDYA                                                                           8,SHRIPALLI SOCIETY MANJALPUR  VADODRA 390011 100 1300.00 1911504 21-AUG-2031
251 M000720 MANSUKHLAL LAXMICHAND                                                            59/60 SWADESHI MKT.  KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI 400002 2400 24960.00 1911524 21-AUG-2031
252 M000745 MAHESH LALLUBHAI PATEL                                                               3 ASHISH SCTY. RAJ MAHAL ROAD  PATAN (N.G.) 384625 200 2600.00 1911481 21-AUG-2031

253 M000901 MURAIBEN DAMJI GADA                                                                   
3/15,TAMBE BLDG 361-A DR. A. MARG MATUNGA C. RLY 
MUMBAI 400019 400 4160.00 1911581 21-AUG-2031

254 M001037 MATHURBAHAI PRAHALADHBHAI PATEL                                       AT.P.O.SUNDARPUR TALUKA-VIJAPUR  DIST-MEHSANA(N. 382862 200 2600.00 1911479 21-AUG-2031

255 M001076 M.C. JAYA                                                                                             C/O.M.B.CHINNAPPA AMMATHI SOUTH COORG  KARNATAKA 571211 300 3900.00 1911816 21-AUG-2031
256 M001129 MAHESH KANTILAL THAKKER                                                           7/13,SUDARSHAN 22, L.D. RUPARAL MARG MUMBAI 400006 400 4160.00 1911559 21-AUG-2031

257 M001281 MANISH JAYENDRA PATEL                                                                8\2, BHARAT KUNJ, V,P. ROAD, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI 400080 100 1300.00 1911703 21-AUG-2031

258 M001333 MANJULA D GORADIA                                                                        
7, JITENDRA CO-OP HOUSING SOCI DADABHAI CROSS ROAD 
NO. 1, VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI 400056 1000 11700.00 1911644 21-AUG-2031

259 M001335 MINA H SHAH                                                                                      
BLOCK NO.9, 35, MAYUR PARK, MALVIYA ROAD, VILE-PARLE 
(EAST) MUMBAI 400057 400 4160.00 1911653 21-AUG-2031

260 M001351 MUKESH R. MEHTA                                                                             26,BAKUL BAGAN ROW, 3,GODHULI APPTTS.,  CALCUTTA 700025 2000 20800.00 1911852 21-AUG-2031
261 M001388 MOHAMMED HASSAN JARIWALA                                                    4/3465 INDERPURA BADRI ROAD  SURAT 395002 300 3900.00 1911511 21-AUG-2031

262 M001392 MANOJ NAGINDAS KOSAMBI                                                           
301 SHARADHADEEP APARTMENT 2ND CROSS ROAD ASHOK 
NAGAR KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 400101 200 2600.00 1911724 21-AUG-2031

263 M001409 MULGAOKAR PRASAN NARAYAN                                                     
VEER BHAVAN, 36A, N S PATKAR MARG HUGHES ROAD, 
MUMBAI 400007 200 2600.00 1911563 21-AUG-2031

264 M001441 MAHADESHWAR                                                                                 KANDAN HARDWARE ASHOKA ROAD  MYSORE 570001 200 2600.00 1911814 21-AUG-2031

265 M001501 MARIETTA  VAKIL                                                                                
15-SNEHA SADAN, OPP. RITZ HOTEL, 114 CHURCHGATE RECL, 
MUMBAI 400020 1000 10400.00 1911586 21-AUG-2031

266 M001582 MANJU SONI                                                                                        
SHREE SADAN 89/367 BANGUR PARK P.O. RISHRA DIST. 
HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712248 400 4160.00 1911859 21-AUG-2031

267 M001605 MANJULA SHARMA                                                                            
700 E.W.S. NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR, KATORA TALAB SEC-7, 
RAIPUR [M.P] 0 200 2600.00 1911398 21-AUG-2031

268 M001651 MANDAR KULKARNI                                                                           348, SHANIWAR PETH, DATAR APARTMENT,  PUNE 411030 200 2600.00 1911753 21-AUG-2031
269 M001658 M. N. SATYANARAYANA                                                                     12-11-1176, BOUDHANAGAR,  SECUNDERABAD [A 0 1000 10400.00 1911399 21-AUG-2031

270 M001670 MEGGY W. D'CRUZ                                                                             
C/102 KAUSTUB NAGAR EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD (W) 
MUMBAI 400064 200 2600.00 1911671 21-AUG-2031



271 M005034 MANOJKUMAR TANNA                                                                      
C/O M J B ENTERPRISE PO BOX NO 3477 PC 112, RUWI , 
MUSCAT SULTANATE OF OM 0 200 2059.00 1911400 21-AUG-2031

272 M005040 MARIAN DSOUZA                                                                                P O BOX 24202   SAFAT KUWAIT 0 400 4118.00 1911401 21-AUG-2031

273 M005051 MATHEW P CHERIAN                                                                          
45 BELLA VISTA WAY NORTH YORK (TORANTO) ONTARIO 
M3M 3H8 CANADA 0 1000 10296.00 1911402 21-AUG-2031

274 M005083 MOHAMMED IQBAL PARKAR                                                            
ARABIAN AMERICAN OIL CO P O BOX 4248 AL MUNIRAH 
DHAHRAN K S A 0 400 4118.00 1911403 21-AUG-2031

275 M010012 MAHENDRA K JOSHI                                                                           
NEAR JIWAN SCHOOL, OPP MISEKO GYMNASIUM DANDIA 
BAZAR BABAJI PURA BARODA 390001 200 2600.00 1911493 21-AUG-2031

276 M015017 MAHENDRAKUMAR VRAJLAL SHAH                                                USHA GLARY WERE MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD  BULSAR 0 100 1300.00 1911404 21-AUG-2031

277 M015019 MAHESH NYALCHAND SHAH                                                             
11 SHANKAR MAHAL DADABHAI ROAD VILE PARLE W 
MUMBAI 400056 100 1300.00 1911645 21-AUG-2031

278 N000137 NALINI H SHAH                                                                                    
AMRAT CYCLESTORES 43 ARCOT SREENIVASCHAR STREET 
BANGALORE 560053 200 2600.00 1911802 21-AUG-2031

279 N000144 NAND KUMAR D OBHAN                                                                   
GURDEVI MANSION 3/A K A SUBERMANIUM ROAD KINGS 
CIRCLE MUMBAI 400019 1000 10400.00 1911582 21-AUG-2031

280 N000165 NARENDRA KANTILAL SHAH                                                              

C/O M/S. NATIONAL  CHEMICALS & COLOU 133,KAZI SAYED 
STREET, (KHAND  BAZAR `GURUKRUPA', GROUND  FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 100 1300.00 1911534 21-AUG-2031

281 N000167 NARENDRA KUMAR OBHAN                                                              
GURDEVI MANSION 3/A K A SUBERMANIUM ROAD KINGS 
CIRCLE MUMBAI 400019 1000 10400.00 1911583 21-AUG-2031

282 N000192 NARESH RATHOD                                                                                
78 NANA PETH ASHOK CHOWK ANANT SHANTI CHAMBER 
BLOCK NO 204/205 PUNE 411002 400 4160.00 1911750 21-AUG-2031

283 N000214 NAVIN CHANDRA TEWARI                                                                 17-A/23 W.E.AREA   NEW DELHI 110005 400 4160.00 1911429 21-AUG-2031

284 N000223 NAVINCHANDRA C SHAH                                                                   
C/O NAREN KUMAR 2 K B COMR CENTRE MACHINERY 
COMPANY NR DINBAI TOWEN LAL DARWAJA AHMEDABA 380001 200 2600.00 1911460 21-AUG-2031

285 N000278 NILESH B TALATI                                                                                  ARUN NIWAS', 59/32, BIRHANA ROAD,  KANPUR 208001 200 2600.00 1911444 21-AUG-2031

286 N000281 NILESH H SHAH                                                                                    
AMRAT CYCLESTORES 43 ARCOT SREENIVASCHAR STREET 
BANGALORE 560053 200 2600.00 1911803 21-AUG-2031

287 N000285 NILESH PRAVIN KOTHARI                                                                   15 DARIA MAHAL NO 1 80 NEPEAN SEA ROAD  MUMBAI 400006 200 2600.00 1911560 21-AUG-2031

288 N000308 NIRAV K ADHVARYU                                                                           
86 PRABHAT COLONY 2 VIJAYA BHUVAN SANTACRUZ EAST 
MUMBAI 400055 600 6240.00 1911640 21-AUG-2031

289 N000590 NAVINCHANDRA MANILAL BOTADRA                                             
101 NEELKANTH SADAN HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI 400077 1000 10400.00 1911690 21-AUG-2031

290 N000591 NITA NAVINCHANDRA BOTADRA                                                     
101 NEELKANTH SADAN HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI 400077 1000 10400.00 1911691 21-AUG-2031

291 N000600 NITIN H.MEHTA                                                                                   
405, SUVIDHI APARTMENTS, SARVODAY NAGAR, NAHUR 
ROAD, NEAR JAIN MANDIR, MULUND WEST,MUMBAI 400008 200 2600.00 1911572 21-AUG-2031

292 N000626 NEELIMA S.JOSHI                                                                                 
6/6 RAMAKRISHNA BHAVAN GOREGAONKAR LANE GIRGAUM 
MUMBAI 400004 200 2600.00 1911547 21-AUG-2031

293 N000733 NARAYAN PRAKASH BHAIYA                                                             
C/O GAY SILK MILLS, NO 42., GODOWN STREET, IST FLOOR, 
CHENNAI 600001 200 2600.00 1911821 21-AUG-2031

294 N000735 NARENDRA R. GOLECHHA                                                                 74,SHALAKA BUILDING D.N.NAGAR, ANDHERI(W), MUMBAI 400058 200 2600.00 1911658 21-AUG-2031

295 N000984 NIRANJAN J MEHTA                                                                            
7-LAXMI NIWAS 1ST FLOOR 697-KATRAK ROAD WADALA 
MUMBAI 400031 200 2600.00 1911608 21-AUG-2031

296 N000995 NARENDRA RANKA                                                                             
M.V.JAIN, D-11 ISHWAR NAGAR, IIND FLOOR, L.B.S. ROAD, 
BHANDUP MUMBAI 400078 400 4160.00 1911696 21-AUG-2031

297 N001024 NISHA TARASARIYA                                                                             HOTEL SURTI, BAZAR, VYARA SURAT SURAT 394220 400 4160.00 1911508 21-AUG-2031
298 N001055 NARESH KUMAR BANSAL                                                                  91/4,PARK ROAD, LAXMAN CHOWK.  DEHRADUN 248001 200 2600.00 1911448 21-AUG-2031
299 N001094 NEELESH BHATIA                                                                                 805,BHAVANI PETH,   PUNE 411042 200 2600.00 1911757 21-AUG-2031
300 N001099 NARENDRA M. MURKUMBI                                                               BC-105, HAVELOCK  ROAD,   BELGAUM 590001 200 2600.00 1911820 21-AUG-2031
301 N005040 NINA CHRISTOPHER                                                                            ANUPAMA' SAKTHIKULANGARA,  KOLLAM 691581 400 4118.00 1911845 21-AUG-2031
302 N005042 NISAR AHMED HUSSAIN WAGLE                                                      P O BOX 21507 SAFAT ZIP CODE 13076  KUWAIT 0 600 6177.00 1911405 21-AUG-2031

303 N010003 NANDKUMAR KRISHNAJI BANDAL                                                   
C/O M/S UNITED TRADERS 8/2 SANGHAR APARTMENT 
SATARA ROAD PUNE 0 400 4160.00 1911406 21-AUG-2031

304 P000104 P C THOMAS                                                                                         POYYATHURUTHY HOUSE NARAKKAL PO  KERALA 682505 200 2600.00 1911841 21-AUG-2031



305 P000123 P SWARAJYAM                                                                                     

SHIVASAKTHI' PLOT NO 545, HOUSE NO 1 27TH STREET, 
ASTALAKSHMI NAGAR, ALAPAKKAM VALASARAVAKKAM 
CHEN 600116 400 4160.00 1911835 21-AUG-2031

306 P000152 PANKAJ J VORA                                                                                    
M/S BENGAL LIGHT HOUSE 200 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 
CALCUTTA 700001 400 4160.00 1911849 21-AUG-2031

307 P000227 PITCHAIAH MANNAM                                                                        OPP POST OFFICE GOLLAPUDI VIA VIJAYWADA KRISHNA DIST 0 200 2600.00 1911407 21-AUG-2031
308 P000254 PRABHUDAS GORDHANDS VISHLANI                                              PRAMILA NIVAS R S ROAD  THANE 0 200 2600.00 1911408 21-AUG-2031
309 P000389 PROMILA SETHI                                                                                   13 TAGORE PARK MODEL TOWN 1 110009 400 4680.00 1900022 21-AUG-2031

310 P000446 PRABHUDAS C ASHAR                                                                        
A/7 LAXMI NAGAR KASTURBA ROAD NO 3 BORIVALI EAST 
MUMBAI 400066 200 2600.00 1911674 21-AUG-2031

311 P000499 PARAG M. SHAH                                                                                  
C/O MILAN MAHENDRA SHARE & STOCK BROKER 4,BHUPEN 
CHAMBERS 9, DALAL STR. MUMBAI 400023 200 2600.00 1911600 21-AUG-2031

312 P000586 PINAKIN NILKANTH DAVE                                                                  DAVE ESTATE S.V.ROAD GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400067 200 2600.00 1911679 21-AUG-2031

313 P000618 PARAS CHANDULAL SHAH                                                                 
217 VIJAYRAJNAGAR CHAITANYA ROAD NO.6 
OPP.G.S.F.C.OFFICE BHAVNAGAR 364003 200 2600.00 1911459 21-AUG-2031

314 P000627 PRAVIN NARANDAS SARAVIYA                                                         
21/30 SAIKUNJ BLDG. 2ND FLR. RAMCHANDRA LANE 
S.V.ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 200 2600.00 1911672 21-AUG-2031

315 P000642 PARESH BABUBHAI VARMA                                                              
501 MALA APARTMENT DADABHAI CROSS RD.1 VILE PARLE 
WEST MUMBAI 400056 200 2600.00 1911646 21-AUG-2031

316 P000706 PIYUSH K.BOYAD                                                                                 
BLOCK-4 DUTT-VIHAR 118 A PRABHAT COLONY ROAD 
SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI 400055 1000 10400.00 1911641 21-AUG-2031

317 P000738 PRAVIN DAMJI GADA                                                                         
3/15,TAMBE BLDG 361-A, DR. AMBEDKAR MARG MATUNGA 
C.RLY MUMBAI 400019 400 4160.00 1911584 21-AUG-2031

318 P000751 P. VRINDA PRABHU                                                                             PRABHU VIHAR TYAGRAJ ROAD KARNATAKA BANTWAL 574211 600 6240.00 1911818 21-AUG-2031

319 P000880 PANKAYKUMAR PANNALAL SHAH                                                   
19-B SHEVASHRAM SOCY NEAR ATMA JYOTI ASHRAM, RACE 
COURSE ROAD BARODA 390007 100 1300.00 1911500 21-AUG-2031

320 P000938 PALLAVI B  SHAH                                                                                 
95 MANEK BAUG SOC  B/H MANEK BAUG HALL P O  
POLYTECHNIC AHMEDABAD 380015 200 2600.00 1911468 21-AUG-2031

321 P000966 PRAKASH  M  JAIN                                                                               MOHAN  JEWELLERS MAHAVIR  PETH DIST:RAIGAD KARJAT 410201 200 2600.00 1911742 21-AUG-2031

322 P000985 PRABHABEN M RAMBHIA                                                                  
27,ANAND MANGEL SOCIETY, SHIV MANDIR ROAD, 
DIST:THANE, DOMBIVLI [EAST] 421201 200 2600.00 1911764 21-AUG-2031

323 P001030 PATEL RAMABHAI JETHIDAS                                                             AT-PALSANA, TA-KALOL, DI-MEHSANA MEHSANA 382721 200 2600.00 1911478 21-AUG-2031
324 P001061 PRATAPSINH SURSINH CHAUHAN                                                    TO  KHANDIVAV TA NADIAD DIST KHEDA  KHEDA 387335 400 4160.00 1911483 21-AUG-2031
325 P001104 PRITEE AGRAWAL                                                                               1146-A,KHATIWALA TANK,   INDORE 452001 200 2600.00 1911783 21-AUG-2031
326 P001107 PATEL RAVJIBHAI DHUNJIBHAI                                                         C\O UMESH BHARATBHAI SHAH KHUSHIPURA  BORSAD 388540 400 4160.00 1911489 21-AUG-2031

327 P001117 PUSHPA SHIVAJIRAO SATPUTE                                                         SATPUTE & CO 235, P, D'MELLO ROAD, NEAR G.P.O MUMBAI 400001 200 2600.00 1911519 21-AUG-2031

328 P001172 PARAMJIT SINGH GHAI                                                                      
10/23 KEHAR HOUSE N S ROAD 1 AZAD NAGAR SOCIETY J V P 
D S VILE PARLE W MUMBAI 400056 200 2600.00 1911647 21-AUG-2031

329 P001176 PRASHANTH KIRAN G                                                                         
NO 1606, 16TH `A' MAIN J P NAGAR, 2ND PHASE  
BANGALORE 560078 400 4160.00 1911810 21-AUG-2031

330 P001236 PREM NARAIN GARG                                                                          
19 C H AREA (EAST) ROAD NO 10 AT & PO BISTUPUR 
JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND 831001 2000 20800.00 1911862 21-AUG-2031

331 P001385 PARESH KULKARNI                                                                              
493,SADASHIV PETH, GOKHALE BUILDING, OPP,M.S.P, TILAK 
ROAD, PUNE 411030 200 2600.00 1911754 21-AUG-2031

332 P001464 PRANJALI GUPTA                                                                                 
C/O JAIDEVI NURSING HOME, NEAR RAGHUNATH CINEMA,  
AGRA 282003 1400 14560.00 1911449 21-AUG-2031

333 P001470 PUSHPATSINH SOLANKI                                                                     
MAA BHAGAVATI NIVAS' 271,KADAM NAGAR, NIZAMPURA, 
BARODA 390002 400 4160.00 1911495 21-AUG-2031

334 P005007 P N SUBRAMANIAN                                                                            4/52 WELFARE VILLA SION(E),  MUMBAI 400022 600 6177.00 1911597 21-AUG-2031

335 P005008 P.P.MOHAMED                                                                                    NAZIM NIVAS PALLIPPURAM (P.O) PALAKKAD (D.T) KERALA 679305 800 8236.00 1911837 21-AUG-2031

336 P005021 PANKAJ DEVSHIBHAI SHAH                                                               
MAHAVIR JAIN VIDYALAYA BLDG 18 AUGUST KRANTI MARG 
MUMBAI 400036 600 6177.00 1911617 21-AUG-2031

337 P005034 PASCAL BATHAIL CASTELINO                                                            ETHYLENE PLANT QAPCO BOX 50155 UMM SAID QATAR 0 1000 10296.00 1911409 21-AUG-2031
338 P005037 PAUL ANTHONY RODRIGUES                                                            P. O. BOX 18996 FARWANIYA  KUWAIT 0 1250 12870.00 1911410 21-AUG-2031



339 P005088 PULLAVALLIL KOSHY MATHEW                                                         REZAYAT TRADING EST P O BOX 90 ALKHOBAR SAUDI ARABIA 0 400 4118.00 1911411 21-AUG-2031

340 P010008 PRADYUMAN AMRITLAL GORADIA                                                  

D 310 3RD FLOOR VITHAL APARTMENT NO 2 S V P ROAD 
NEAR RAM MANDIR MANDPESHWAR ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400103 100 1300.00 1911729 21-AUG-2031

341 R000158 RAJARSHI MISRA                                                                                 1/112 NAWABGANJ   KANPUR 208002 200 2600.00 1911445 21-AUG-2031
342 R000175 RAJENDRA KANTILAL PATEL                                                              JATHARPETH OPP POLICE CHOWKI 11ND FLR AKOLA 444005 200 2600.00 1911779 21-AUG-2031

343 R000197 RAJESH KANTILAL SHAH                                                                     

C/O M/S. NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133. KAZI SAYED 
STREET (KHAND BAZAR) `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 100 1300.00 1911535 21-AUG-2031

344 R000206 RAJESH SHANTILAL PATEL                                                                 A/82 NAVYUG MANSION NAUSHIR BHARUCHA RD.  MUMBAI 400007 200 2600.00 1911564 21-AUG-2031

345 R000263 RAMA SIRISHBHAI SHAH                                                                    
636 13-C SWAPRAPTI, NEW ALKAPURI ROAD, GULBHAI 
TEKRA, AHMEDABAD 380015 200 2600.00 1911469 21-AUG-2031

346 R000268 RAMAN KUMAR KHANNA                                                                 C/O R ROSHANLAL MDS 734 MOUNT ROAD  MADRAS 600006 400 4160.00 1911823 21-AUG-2031

347 R000287 RAMDAS PARASHRAM PATIL                                                            
36/D    BINDIYA COOP HSG SOCIETY 20BANDRA 
RECLAMATION SCHEME BANDRA W MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1911629 21-AUG-2031

348 R000311 RAMESH N MISTRY                                                                             
9 URVASHI APT T P S III SHIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI WEST 
MUMBAI 400092 200 2600.00 1911717 21-AUG-2031

349 R000313 RAMESH R                                                                                            
1823 31ST CROSS 11TH MAIN BANSHANKARI 2 STAGE 
BANGALORE 560070 800 8320.00 1911807 21-AUG-2031

350 R000411 RATNA TEWARI                                                                                    17-A/23 W E AREA   NEW DELHI 110005 400 4160.00 1911430 21-AUG-2031
351 R000418 RAVI MOHAN                                                                                       HOUSE NO-1289 SECTOR - 8 FARIDABAD 121006 200 2600.00 1900023 21-AUG-2031

352 R000424 RAVINDRA RAMDAS PATIL                                                                
6/D BINDIYA COOP HSG SOCIETY 20BANDRA RECLAMATION 
SCHEME  BANDRA WEST MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1911630 21-AUG-2031

353 R000460 RITA DEEPAK SHAH                                                                             
AMRATCYCLE STORES 43 ARCOT SREENIVASCHAR STREET 
BANGALORE 560053 200 2600.00 1911804 21-AUG-2031

354 R000510 RUBY H GHANDHY                                                                              35-C JAIRAJBHAI STREET POST BYCULLA MUMBAI 400008 200 2600.00 1911573 21-AUG-2031

355 R000624 RAJESH H SHAH                                                                                   
43/12 BHANU KUNJ N S ROAD NO 3 J V P D SCHEME VILE 
PARLE W MUMBAI 400056 200 2600.00 1911648 21-AUG-2031

356 R000647 RINA S. SANGHAVI                                                                              
101 VASANT NIWAS 'B' OPP SHIVSAGAR CENTRE 60 NEHRU 
ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) MUMBAI 400057 200 2600.00 1911654 21-AUG-2031

357 R000702 RUKMINI VASANT JADHAV                                                                VIDYUT PLOT NO.156 S.W.ROAD 9,WADALA MUMBAI 400031 400 4160.00 1911609 21-AUG-2031

358 R000737 RUPAL HARISH DOSHI                                                                        
18 SHANKAR CHAYYA 19 M.G.ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
MUMBAI 400077 400 4160.00 1911692 21-AUG-2031

359 R000787 RAJ KUMARI JAIN                                                                                40 SAGAR KUNJ 78 NAPEAN SEA ROAD  MUMBAI 400705 200 2600.00 1911737 21-AUG-2031
360 R000802 RAKHI LAND DEVELOPMENT CO.PVT.LTD.                                     L.T.NAGAR ROAD NO.5 GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI 400062 200 2600.00 1911667 21-AUG-2031

361 R001059 RAMJIBHAI ISHVARDAS PATEL                                                          
B-28 MANHAR NAGAR-1 OPP.KRUSHNA VIDHYALAY, NEW 
BAPU NAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024 100 1040.00 1911471 21-AUG-2031

362 R001060 RAJKUMARI JAIN                                                                                 C/O.T.C.SANCHETI JAWAHAR CHOCK  DURG 491001 1000 10400.00 1911785 21-AUG-2031

363 R001107 RAMABEN  A  PATEL                                                                           
6, VASUNDHARA PARK SOC.,OPP. DELUXE SOC NIZAMPURA  
ROAD BARODA 390002 200 2600.00 1911496 21-AUG-2031

364 R001222 RASIKLAL R THAKKAR                                                                         
C\O NARENDRA S THAKKAR 87 WALKESHWAR ROAD, 8, 
JAIBHAGWAN BLDG, 3RD FLOOR, MUMBAI 400006 600 6240.00 1911561 21-AUG-2031

365 R001240 RAJESH G KELKAR                                                                                37/B, DHANLAXMI SOCIETY, KARELI BAUG,  BARODA 390000 400 4160.00 1911492 21-AUG-2031

366 R001260 RAMESH GANDHI                                                                                
A/52/53  YUWAN APARTMENT 413-414 MOUNT MARY ROAD 
BANDRA MUMBAI 400050 1600 16640.00 1911631 21-AUG-2031

367 R001288 RASILA RAMNIKLAL SANGHAVI                                                        113, KIKA STREET,   MUMBAI 400004 200 2600.00 1911548 21-AUG-2031

368 R001308 RAJIV  CHANDRAKANT SHAH                                                            
4/22, MUNICIPAL OFFICER CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, OFF CLERK 
ROAD, MUMBAI 400034 300 3900.00 1911612 21-AUG-2031

369 R001364 RAVI MANDOVARA                                                                             38-F BHOPAL PURA   UDAIPUR 313001 2 26.00 1911451 21-AUG-2031

370 R001383 R DHARMARAJ                                                                                     
10/162, BPT QUARTERS REYNOLDS ROAD COLONY WADALA 
(EAST) MUMBAI 400037 200 2600.00 1911619 21-AUG-2031

371 R001441 R.B.RATHOD                                                                                         
NEW N.P.COLONY CAT-II BLOCK NO.4/15 NR.CHHANI JAKAT 
NAKA VADODRA 390002 200 2600.00 1911497 21-AUG-2031

372 R001571 R.K.SHIRKE                                                                                            RAJLAXMI, RL-3, MIDC RES ZONE, DIST.THANE, DOMBIVLI (E) 421203 200 2600.00 1911766 21-AUG-2031

373 R001590 RAJASHREE KUVADIA                                                                         
1/7, CHAITANYA SOCIETY, VAKOLA BRIDGE, SANTACRUZ 
EAST, MUMBAI 400055 400 4160.00 1911642 21-AUG-2031



374 R001618 R. MANGALAM                                                                                    
VISWAPRIYA' NO.2, FIRST CROSS ROAD KASTURBA NAGAR 
ADYAR MADRAS 600020 600 6240.00 1911827 21-AUG-2031

375 R001758 RAJ KUMARI MEHTA                                                                           
C/O,D.S.BHANDARI 'SUJAN VILLA' 74,NEW FATEHPURA 
UDAIPUR 313001 200 2600.00 1911452 21-AUG-2031

376 R005004 RADHA VIJAYA CHANDRAN NAIR                                                     
C/O.S.V.NAIR, 404,KALPANA BUILDING GODAVRI MHATRE 
ROAD DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI 400068 200 2059.00 1911681 21-AUG-2031

377 R005012 RAJAN PAYYAN VALAPPIL                                                                  
SSF,P O BOX-866 POST CODE NO-211 SULTANATE OF OMAN 
SALALAH 0 500 5148.00 1911412 21-AUG-2031

378 R005038 RAMAN THRIPPAYYA WARIATH                                                       C/O ETISALAT H O P O BOX NO 3838 ABUDHABI U A E 0 1400 14414.00 1911413 21-AUG-2031

379 R005053 RAMESH MECKONI                                                                             
C/O VINAY MECKONI 30 CCI CHAMBERS DINSHAW VATCHA 
ROAD MUMBAI 400020 200 2059.00 1911587 21-AUG-2031

380 R005061 RANJEET SINGH SINGHVI                                                                   ADNOC PROJECTS CORNICHE P O BOX 898 ABUDHABI U A E 0 200 2059.00 1911414 21-AUG-2031

381 R005072 RAVILAL SONI                                                                                       C/O NATIONAL BANK OF DUBAI LTD. PO BOX 777  DUBAI 0 600 6177.00 1911415 21-AUG-2031
382 R005077 REKHA SANGHVI                                                                                  FLAT NO 702 ALBUI IR CENTRE P B 6999 DUBAI 0 200 2059.00 1911416 21-AUG-2031

383 R015022 RAJESH RAMESHCHANDRA SATA                                                     

B 1001 PALACE ROYALE LIBERTY GARDEN ROAD NO 1 OPP SAI 
SAROVAR RESTAURANT MALAD WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400064 100 1300.00 1911549 21-AUG-2031

384 R015046 RAMJIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL                                                
13, SHREEJIKRUPA SOCIETY GODHRA ROAD, TAL : HALOL P M 
S GUJARAT 389350 400 4160.00 1911491 21-AUG-2031

385 R015051 RASIK VANMALIDAS PATEL                                                               30 PUSHPAMANI ZAVERI ROAD MULUND WEST  MUMBAI 400080 100 1300.00 1911704 21-AUG-2031
386 S000122 S VIJAYALAKSHMY                                                                               AMBADI SOUTH VAZHAKULAM PO  ALWAYE 683105 200 2600.00 1911843 21-AUG-2031
387 S000132 SAILESH VINAYCHANDRA SHAH                                                       5-A, RIZVI PARK ALTAMOUNT ROAD  MUMBAI 400026 200 2600.00 1904251 21-AUG-2031
388 S000151 SANDEEP RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                                         8 GHATATE BLDG. OPP. PANCHSHEEL CINEMA  NAGPUR 440012 400 4160.00 1911773 21-AUG-2031
389 S000155 SANGAMESHWARRAO KARANGI                                                      133 S R T CHANDULAL BARADARI  HYDERABAD 500264 200 2600.00 1911790 21-AUG-2031

390 S000163 SANJAY J VORA                                                                                    
C/O M/S BENGAL LIGHT HOUSE 200 OLD CHINA BAZAR 
STREET CALCUTTA 700001 200 2600.00 1911850 21-AUG-2031

391 S000187 SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI                                                                     C/O M N D SAINI A/252 DEFENCE COLONY  NEW DELHI 110024 200 2600.00 1911433 21-AUG-2031

392 S000201 SARASWATHI BIDADA                                                                        
SARITA APARTMENTS FLAT NO. 18 NEW ERA 
SOCIETY,BIBEWADI KONDHWA RD, PUNE -37 0 200 2600.00 1911417 21-AUG-2031

393 S000376 SHASHI KUMAR KHANNA                                                                  C/O R ROSHANLAL MDS 734 MOUNT ROAD  CHENNAI 600006 400 4160.00 1911824 21-AUG-2031

394 S000467 SMITA SHAH                                                                                         563/2 MAHAVIR NAGAR SOC SECTOR 21  GANDHINAGAR 382021 300 3900.00 1911476 21-AUG-2031

395 S000485 SONAL HURIA                                                                                       B 9 11/A KHIRA NAGAR S V ROAD SANTACRUZ W MUMBAI 400054 200 2600.00 1911637 21-AUG-2031

396 S000650 SUSAMA VARGHESE                                                                           MANGAL APALLIL P.O CHUNGATHARIA NILAMBUR KERALA 679334 200 2600.00 1911838 21-AUG-2031

397 S000701 SHANTILAL BAVCHAND GANDHI                                                      201,WALKESHWAR ROAD, 1ST FLOOR,BLOCK NO 1  MUMBAI 400006 800 8320.00 1911562 21-AUG-2031

398 S000775 SHREE PRAKASH BAHETI                                                                    
P/268, CITY SCHEME, VI-M, NEAR MANIKTALA RAIL BRIDGE, 
KANKURGACHI S O KOLKATA, WEST BENGAL 700054 2 26.00 1911855 21-AUG-2031

399 S000811 SHAILESH SHANTILAL MEHTA                                                           
96,BAKI L.T.NAGAR RD.NO.6, M.G.RD. GOREGAON EAST 
MUMBAI 400062 250 3250.00 1911668 21-AUG-2031

400 S000846 SUJANA KUMARI K                                                                              NO 49 SHANKARA PARK RANGARAO ROAD  BANGALORE 560004 100 1300.00 1911795 21-AUG-2031

401 S001011 SASEENDRAN M                                                                                  
ASST.MANAGER INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BANK OF INDIA 
5-9-89,CHAPEL ROAD POST BOX NO,370 HYDERABAD 500001 200 2600.00 1911786 21-AUG-2031

402 S001108 SHAH MANISHABEN MINESH                                                            
7/LAL KRUPA 2ND.FLR. 251,HINGWALA LANE GHATKOPAR 
MUMBAI 400077 800 8320.00 1911693 21-AUG-2031

403 S001124 SHRUTI P.RAMBHIYA                                                                          BHARAT RICE MILLS 235 DR.S.S.RAO RD. LALBAUG MUMBAI 400012 200 2600.00 1911576 21-AUG-2031

404 S001215 SUSHAMA EKNATH MANAGUTE                                                      
3/13, JANMANAS KEWNI PADA, BEHIND AMBOLI CHURCH, 
JOGESHWARI (W), MUMBAI 400102 200 2600.00 1911725 21-AUG-2031

405 S001272 SRIKALA PLANTATION & AGRI.HOLDING P.LTD                             
JANKI SMRUTI L.T.NAGAR ROAD NO 5 GOREGAON (W) 
MUMBAI 400062 200 2600.00 1911669 21-AUG-2031

406 S001379 SARYU J. SHAH                                                                                     20JAINPURI NEW MANEKLAL ESTATE GHATKOPAR(W) 400086 400 4680.00 1905541 21-AUG-2031



407 S001387 SANJAYKUMAR JAIN                                                                           RAILWAY BUNGLOW, NO.2, KOILWAR, BHOJPUR 0 200 2600.00 1911418 21-AUG-2031

408 S001412 SATYANARAYAN BHUTRA                                                                  13,SILVER GOLD, S.V.PATEL ROAD, BORIVALI(W), MUMBAI 400092 200 2600.00 1911718 21-AUG-2031

409 S001449 SANJAY P SINGHANIA                                                                         
B/13 NEELKANTH SOCIETY GROUND FLOOR  RANI SATI MARG 
MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI 400097 200 2600.00 1911722 21-AUG-2031

410 S001543 SHARAD B. SHAH                                                                                 352 CENTRE STREET CAMP PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411001 300 3900.00 1911745 21-AUG-2031

411 S001669 SANJAY PURUSHOTTAM PANDYA                                                    
1679, MATAWALA KANCHI,KAPDIWAD, SARANGPUR 
AHMEDABAD 380001 200 2600.00 1911461 21-AUG-2031

412 S001718 S. RAVI BOTHRA                                                                                  
8, TRIVELIAN BASIN STREET, 2ND FLOOR, SOWCARPET,  
MADRAS 600079 200 2600.00 1911832 21-AUG-2031

413 S001773 SURENDRA BABUBHAI PATEL                                                           
302 PRATHANA VIHAR FLATE VIDYANAGAR ROAD NEAR 
PANCHAL HALL ANAND GUJARAT 388001 200 2600.00 1911487 21-AUG-2031

414 S001815 SUKHANAND PANNALAL PATNI                                                        12 JAWAHAR NAGAR, NEAR PUSAD NAKA, WASHIM 444505 500 5850.00 1911781 21-AUG-2031

415 S001863 SURESH BHALOTIA                                                                              
409, 2ND FLOOR, BLDG NO. 6, MANGALDAS MARKET, 
KITCHEN GARDEN LANE, MUMBAI 400002 600 6240.00 1911525 21-AUG-2031

416 S001870 SHAILESH SATYANARAYAN DAVE                                                     UNDI SHERI,PANDYA POLE; DIST KHEDA GUJARAT  ANAND 388001 200 2600.00 1911488 21-AUG-2031

417 S001912 SANDEEP GAJANAN PRABHU                                                            
A\10 KAMDAR PARK GOKHALE RTOAD, OPP BOMBAY FILM 
LAB DADAR MUMBAI 400028 200 2600.00 1911607 21-AUG-2031

418 S001956 SURIYA PRAKASH                                                                                15/2  MADRAS BANK ROAD   BANGALORE 560001 1000 10400.00 1911792 21-AUG-2031

419 S001980 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA JAMBHLE                                                       

SOPARA BOLINJ ROAD NEAR CHAKRESHWAR TALAV RAUT ALI 
NAILASOPARA SOPARA NAILASOPARA THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 401203 200 2600.00 1911588 21-AUG-2031

420 S002100 SUDHA JHA                                                                                           
F-11 SUVAS PARK NR PUNIT NAGAR NEW SAMA ROAD  
BARODA 390008 200 2600.00 1911501 21-AUG-2031

421 S002186 SMITA VASANT KOKATE                                                                     
1/1 GEETANJALI APARTMENTS SIDDHARTHNAGAR, 
GOREGAON  MUMBAI 400062 200 2600.00 1911670 21-AUG-2031

422 S002228 SANJEEV S SHAH                                                                                  
PARSHWNATH METAL PROCESSORJ PVT LTD W-79`S'BLOCK 
M.I.D.C BHOSARE PUNE 411026 200 2600.00 1911752 21-AUG-2031

423 S002273 SUSHIL PRATAP SINGH                                                                       
SHRI,S.P.SINGH, KRISHNA TEMPLE <RITHRA WALA> 
BARABAZAR, DIST:FIROZABAD, SHIKOHABAD.(U.P 205135 200 2600.00 1911443 21-AUG-2031

424 S002336 SARASWATHY SUBBU                                                                         
15 130 GROUND FLOOR 1ST CROSS 8TH MAIN B T M 1ST 
STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560029 8200 85280.00 1911808 21-AUG-2031

425 S002359 SUDHIR VAIDYA                                                                                   
FLAT NO.B-704 NEAR GAONDEVI MANDIR AYRE ROAD AT 
POST DOMBIVLI-EAST DIST TAHNE 421201 600 7020.00 1907041 21-AUG-2031

426 S002429 SHIVANI VASUDEV                                                                              R-695, NEW RAJINDER NAGAR,  NEW DELHI 110060 200 2600.00 1911435 21-AUG-2031

427 S002440 SALIM SAYYED                                                                                     
HAJI IBRAHIM ESTATE, NER S,T.STAND, STATION ROAD, 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 200 2600.00 1911760 21-AUG-2031

428 S002443 SHEKHAR SHANKARRAO GADGE                                                      
AY-05,JESHTHA COMPLEX, PADOLE LAYOUT, RING ROAD, 
NAGPUR 440022 200 2600.00 1911775 21-AUG-2031

429 S002516 SURYA PRAKASH SONI                                                                        
98 CHRISTOPHER ROAD BLOCK B5, 9TH FLOOR VRINDAVAN 
GARDEN TOPSIA, KOLKATA 700046 600 6240.00 1911854 21-AUG-2031

430 S002520 SATISH T SHAH                                                                                     
3/131, KAILASH CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY S V ROAD KHAR [W] 
MUMBAI 400052 400 4160.00 1911634 21-AUG-2031

431 S002607 SUBHASH                                                                                              
C/O.MAHAVEER, L.I.C.AGENT, KUNDAN MARKET, D.S.LANE, 
CHICKPET CROSS, BANGALORE 53 1000 10400.00 1911425 21-AUG-2031

432 S002678 SARITA JAIN                                                                                          

JASHODA MENSION,3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 23,GAJDAR 
STREET,JSS ROAD CHIRABAZAR,KALBADEVI 
MUMBAI,MAHARASTRAMUMBAI 400002 200 2600.00 1911526 21-AUG-2031

433 S002730 SANJAY KUMAR BANSAL                                                                    
C/O. K.K. INDUSTRIES, PO. BARAKAR DIST. BURDWAN 
BARAKAR 713324 200 2600.00 1911860 21-AUG-2031

434 S002768 SARLA JAIN                                                                                           117/H2/177,PANDU NAGAR   KANPUR 208005 200 2600.00 1911446 21-AUG-2031

435 S002860 SUMIT B. BAJORIA                                                                               
MAGNUM TOWERS 209, 2ND FLOOR 2ND CROSS ROAD, 
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX ANDHERI (W), MU 400058 400 4160.00 1911659 21-AUG-2031

436 S005061 SHANKARA N GUPTA                                                                          P O BOX 4352 4075 BRIARWOOD DR MARTINEZ GA 30907 800 8236.00 1911427 21-AUG-2031

437 S005090 SONOO RAJU SAINANEY                                                                    BLK 134C KANG CHING ROAD 12/125 JURONG SINGAPORE 0 1000 10296.00 1911419 21-AUG-2031

438 S005132 SYED ABDUL CADER                                                                            
C/O SKYSEA FREIGHT SERVICES (P) LTD 1ST FLOOR 354,ANNA 
SALAI, CHANNI 600006 1200 12355.00 1911825 21-AUG-2031



439 S005141 SYED YOUSUF                                                                                       
HOUSE NO.16-2-26/3, AKBAR BAGH, MALAKPET, A.P 
HYDERABAD 0 400 4118.00 1911420 21-AUG-2031

440 S010012 SHAILESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                     
UPON DR.RATILAL'S DI SPENSARY MAKANKUVA SHETH-
WADA GODHRA PANCHMAHAL 389001 200 2600.00 1911490 21-AUG-2031

441 S015035 SATVINDERSINGH JAGGI                                                                    
C/O M/S JAGJI AUTO ENTERPRISES SHINGNE BUILDING 25A 
PAPER MILL LANE MUMBAI 400004 100 1300.00 1911550 21-AUG-2031

442 T000101 T A SADANANDAN                                                                              THALUSI BHAVAN NALUMUKU PETTAH  TRIVANDRUM [KER 695024 200 2600.00 1911846 21-AUG-2031

443 T000121 TAPAS KUMAR DEY                                                                             
C/O   SHRI   SUBAL CHANDRARA SET BIBRHAT ROAD PALPARA 
CHANDERNAGORE 712136 300 3900.00 1911858 21-AUG-2031

444 T000125 TARA SINGH BINDRA                                                                          BINDLA MOTOR CO KASHMERE GATE  DELHI 110006 200 2600.00 1911431 21-AUG-2031
445 T000279 TARABEN  S  DOSHI                                                                             C/O 22, RUPCHAND ROY  STREET 4TH  FL CALCUTTA 700007 100 1300.00 1911851 21-AUG-2031
446 T000331 TEJAL H PAREKH                                                                                  KUBER KUNJ, KARANI LANE, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI 400086 200 2600.00 1911710 21-AUG-2031

447 T000351 TARAMATI GHANGURDE                                                                   
402 NEW BUILDING SHASTRI HALL J D MARG NANA CHOWK 
SHASTRI HALL GRANT ROAD S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400007 2000 20800.00 1911566 21-AUG-2031

448 U000121 URMILA DAND                                                                                     
SATOSHI VILLA RM NO 9 2ND FLR WEST WING RAJAJI ROAD 
DOMBIVLI (E) 421201 200 2600.00 1911765 21-AUG-2031

449 U000139 USHA DOSHI                                                                                         13,VISHWAS,422,D.K. SANDHU ROAD, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI 400071 200 2600.00 1911686 21-AUG-2031
450 U000276 UDAYAN VIRENDRABHAI PATEL                                                       1843,GOTI'S STREET KHADIA  AHMEDABAD 380001 200 2600.00 1911462 21-AUG-2031

451 U000292 URMILA DEVI MAHESHWARI                                                            
FLAT NO 1B NAV NIDHAN APTS 60 PURSAWALKAM HIGH 
ROAD PURSAWALKAM VEPERY CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600007 200 2600.00 1911826 21-AUG-2031

452 U000331 USHA C SHAH                                                                                       
71/5,DEEPAK R.B. MEHTA ROAD, GHATKOPAR,[EAST] 
MUMBAI 400077 600 6240.00 1911694 21-AUG-2031

453 U000347 USHA VIJAY DHAWAD                                                                        10, RATHI LAYOUT, AT. P.O. KATOL  NAGPUR 441302 200 2600.00 1911777 21-AUG-2031

454 U005018 USHA RAMAN                                                                                      
C/O RAMAN T. WARIATH ETISALAT P.O.BOX NO.3838 ABU 
DHABI U.A.E 0 1400 14414.00 1911421 21-AUG-2031

455 U015001 U SURYA RAO                                                                                       H NO 3-1-452/1 NEMBOLIADDA KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD 500027 500 5200.00 1911789 21-AUG-2031

456 V000129 VANITA BATRA                                                                                     
HIGHPEAK APTS 3RD FLOOR 3/D S V RD BANDRA WEST 
MUMBAI 400050 400 4160.00 1911632 21-AUG-2031

457 V000183 VASUDHA KESHAV SHAHANE                                                           
C-202 PALM ACRES SOC MAHATMA PHULE ROAD MULUND 
EAST MUMBAI 400081 300 3900.00 1911706 21-AUG-2031

458 V000209 VENKATESH ADIGOPULA                                                                   
C/O.WG.CDR.K.SRINIVAS, 51,GREEN PARK SOCIETY, 
MAKARPURA ROAD, VADODRA 390010 600 6240.00 1911503 21-AUG-2031

459 V000210 VENKATESWARLU RACHABUTI                                                         16/1969, SRINIVASA AGRAHARAM   NELLORE 524001 400 4160.00 1911791 21-AUG-2031

460 V000224 VIDYA S RAO                                                                                        
NO 5 ANUBAHV PLOT NO 93 GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR 
EAST MUMBAI 400077 800 8320.00 1911695 21-AUG-2031

461 V000235 VIJAY KUMAR SETHI                                                                            13, TAGORE PARK, MODEL TOWN I, DELHI 110009 400 4160.00 1911432 21-AUG-2031
462 V000255 VIJAYA KAWAR JAIN                                                                           13  NALLANNA MUDALI ST SOWCARPET  CHENNAI 600079 200 2600.00 1911833 21-AUG-2031

463 V000274 VILAS MUKESH SHAH                                                                         

C/O M/S.NATIONAL CHEMICALS & COLOUR 133, KAZI SAYED 
STREET (KHAND BAZAR) `GURUKRUPA', GROUND FLOOR, 
MUMBAI 400003 600 6240.00 1911537 21-AUG-2031

464 V000299 VINOD BIPINCHANDRA VITHLANI                                                    4-4-884/1 PREM BAGH SULTAN BAZAR  HYDERABAD 500001 400 4160.00 1911787 21-AUG-2031

465 V000309 VINOD KUMAR S                                                                                 THULASI BHAVAN NALUMUKU PETTAH  TRIVANDRUM [KER 695024 200 2600.00 1911847 21-AUG-2031
466 V000328 VIPINCHANDRA KOTHARI                                                                  PRITI BLDG NAVROJI LANE GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 200 2600.00 1911711 21-AUG-2031

467 V000415 VARSHA I. CHOKSI                                                                               
C/O GIRISH BIDIKAR SHIVALAYA, EKTA MARG, 
GAURINANDAN VASAHAT, MARUTIMANDIR, RATNAGIRI 415612 250 3250.00 1911761 21-AUG-2031

468 V000428 VINITA KAPOOR                                                                                   B-4/53 PASCHIM VIHAR,  NEW DELHI 110063 1000 10400.00 1911436 21-AUG-2031

469 V000437 VINITKUMAR PARIKH                                                                         
9, VIDYA BHAVAN,4TH FLOOR ANDHERI CO-OP HSG SOC LTD 
V P ROAD ANDHERI (W) 400058 200 2600.00 1911660 21-AUG-2031

470 V000463 VISHWANATH SHENOY                                                                      
A/203  PARUL APRATMENTS B-3 VEERA DESAI ROAD NEAR 
KOLSITE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400053 200 2600.00 1904507 21-AUG-2031



471 V000560 VIJESH SALVI                                                                                        7/4074 OPP.HOTEL SURANG LAL DARWAJA BAZAR SURAT 395003 200 2600.00 1911512 21-AUG-2031

472 V000782 V. VARGHESE                                                                                       ARYASSERIL HOUSE ADICHIRA THELLAKOM PO KOTTAYAM 686016 200 2600.00 1911844 21-AUG-2031
473 V000821 V. BABU                                                                                                 15/2 MADRAS BANK ROAD   BANGALORE 560001 1800 18720.00 1911793 21-AUG-2031

474 V000833 VIKRAM J SHAH                                                                                   
A\22, SAMARPAN, DAULAT NAGAR RD NO 3 BORIVLI (E) 
MUMBAI 400066 400 4160.00 1911675 21-AUG-2031

475 V000972 V. D. PARMAR                                                                                      NEAR GUJRATI SCHOOL, P.O. BAJWA DIST.BAROD KARODIYA 391320 200 2600.00 1911507 21-AUG-2031

476 V000990 VASUDEV N PATEL                                                                              
MATRUCHHAYA COMPOUND, NEAR SARDAR NAGAR BUS 
STAND, NAVA YARD, CHHANI ROAD, VADODRA 390002 600 6240.00 1911498 21-AUG-2031

477 V001001 VANDANA VINAY GUPTA                                                                   

FLAT NO.223, SHANTIVAN CO.OP.HSG.SOC LINK ROAD 
EXTENSION BEHIND TARAPORE GARDEN ANDHERI [W] 
MUMBAI 400053 200 2600.00 1911636 21-AUG-2031

478 V001044 VIJAY KULKARNI                                                                                  
107, INDRAPRASTH COLONY BEHIND SANCHAYANI BLDGS 
SWAVLAMBI NAGAR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440022 400 4680.00 1911776 21-AUG-2031

479 V005019 VASHDEVMAL HARJANI                                                                     77 HIGH STREET PLAZA 03-03  SINGAPORE 0 200 2059.00 1911422 21-AUG-2031
480 V005026 VED PARKASH SHARMA                                                                     169 URBAN ESTATE BATHINDA  PUNJAB 151001 1200 12355.00 1911441 21-AUG-2031

481 V005041 VIJAYRAGHAVAN T C                                                                          
DEPT   OF    HEALTH PURCHASING P O BOX 4545 DUBAI 
DUBAI 0 200 2059.00 1911423 21-AUG-2031

482 V010006 VIJAY POPATLAL SHAH                                                                       3 BHANU SADAN R R T ROAD MULUND WEST MUMBAI 400080 800 8320.00 1911705 21-AUG-2031

483 V015012 VASANTPRABHA KANTILAL SHAH                                                    
2A,SHRI VALLABH APARTMENTS, 11/2,BOAT CLUB ROAD,  
PUNE 411001 400 4160.00 1911746 21-AUG-2031

484 V015022 VIJAY N MANIAR                                                                                  
C/O MAHAVIR REFACTORIES CORPN MAKER BHUVAN NO.2 
18 NEW MARINE LINE  PBN01 MUMBAI 400020 200 2600.00 1911589 21-AUG-2031

485 V015023 VIJAYKUMAR CHANDHOK                                                                  C 8/14 LOVELY VILLA J B NAGAR BORIVALI W  MUMBAI 400103 500 5200.00 1911730 21-AUG-2031
486 V015042 VIPUL L SHAH                                                                                       LAXMI AUTO ENTERPRISE SUTARWAD  BHAVNAGAR 364001 200 2600.00 1911457 21-AUG-2031
487 V015072 VAISHALI NITEEN KUMBHOJKAR                                                      SUKRUT RESIDENCY COLONY   KOLHAPUR 416008 400 4160.00 1911762 21-AUG-2031
488 W005003 WALTER A BUTHELLO                                                                         5, SAI DHAM PREMIER ROAD KURLA  MUMBAI 400070 400 4160.00 1911684 21-AUG-2031
489 Y000141 YASHUMATI KANTILAL BAFANA                                                       TRISHLA 321/A-3,SHANKAR SHET  PUNE 411042 1000 10400.00 1911758 21-AUG-2031

490 Y000167 YOGESH TULSIDAS  SHAH                                                                  
A/41 GOKULDAS NIWAS MATHURDAS RD, KANDIVALI (W) 
MUMBAI 400067 200 2600.00 1911680 21-AUG-2031

491 Y000189 YOGINI DILIP AJBANI                                                                          PLOT NO.468/1, SECTOR 28,  GANDHINAGAR 382028 200 2600.00 1911477 21-AUG-2031
492 Y015002 YESHWANT BAUALAL KAPASI                                                           604 ADRASH TPS 51ST ROAD BORIVALI ( W ) MUMBAI 400092 1000 10400.00 1911719 21-AUG-2031
493 Z000113 ZARNA RASHMIKANT GANDHI                                                          1843-GOTI'S STREET KHADIA  AHMEDABAD 380001 200 2600.00 1911463 21-AUG-2031

494 Z000116 ZENOBIA A. VAKIL                                                                               

C/O MR. BEHLI NATERWALA 44A BATLIWALA VILLA,1ST 
FLOOR, NAUSHIR BHARUCHA MARG, SLEATER ROAD, 
MUMBAI 400007 100 1300.00 1911567 21-AUG-2031

495 Z000123 Z A KHAN                                                                                              
FLAT NO : 304, AVENUE 129 GLOBAL CITY NEAR YAHOO PARK 
VIHAR WEST, DIST PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 401303 200 2600.00 1911739 21-AUG-2031

496 Z005003 ZAKIUDDIN KAZI                                                                                  
C/O,DR,MOHD.MOIZUDDIN KAZI 635 PINE TRAIL POINT 
ROSWELL, GA 30075 U S A 0 2500 25740.00 1911424 21-AUG-2031

497 IN30311610097333 SUBHASH R DOSHI                                                                              
GRAIN MERCHANTS CHS E WING FLAT NO 51 52  SECTOR 17 
VASHI NAVI MUMBAI 400703 600 7020.00 1906046 21-AUG-2031

498 IN30324510121797 MOHINI BALUMAL                                                                              1201 DHAIRYA RESIDENCY 12TH ROAD KHAR WEST MUMBAI 400052 300 3900.00 1904438 21-AUG-2031
499 IN30063610124808 UMESH BHARATBHAI SHAH                                                              NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, KASHIPURA, BORSAD. BORSAD. 388540 2 26.00 1900012 21-AUG-2031

500 IN30011810229096 ASHOK KUMAR ANAND                                                                     C/O M/S ANAND AND COMPANY 882 QUTAB ROAD DELHI 110006 200 2600.00 1900116 21-AUG-2031
501 IN30143610354884 VIBHA ARORA                                                                                      A 56 IIND FLOOR DOUBLE STOREY KALKAJI NEW DELHI 110019 100 1300.00 1900206 21-AUG-2031
502 IN30014210741715 YOLANDA MARIA KALVANI                                                                604 OCEANIC 321 CARTER RD BANDRA(W) MUMBAI 400050 200 2600.00 1904392 21-AUG-2031

503 IN30020611018127 SHANTI DEVI SHARMA                                                                       
75 LAXMI NAGAR KAMANI FARM KE SAMNE TONK ROAD 
SANGANER JAIPUR 302011 15 195.00 1901916 21-AUG-2031

504 IN30214811089031 MAHESH BOMMANALLI                                                                     

NO 10 GROUND FLR SUGUMA L/O 4TH CROSS 
NYNAPANAHALLI BEGUR POST NEAR DLF WEST END HEIGHTS 
PROJECT BANGALORE 560068 40 520.00 1908834 21-AUG-2031

505 IN30021411092395 SRIDHAR APPATHURAI IYER                                                              
19 B GAODEVI TERRACE CO OP HSG SOC L NEAR GAO DEVI 
TEMPLE AYRE ROAD DOMBIVLI E THANE 421201 45 585.00 1907019 21-AUG-2031



506 IN30023911257312 NEON R                                                                                                 
NO/88, SAHASRASREE II FLOOR, EPIP INDL AREA, WHITEFIELD 
BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560066 40 520.00 1900017 21-AUG-2031

507 IN30311611672606 SANDEEP NARAYAN AROTE                                                              
2 PATIL NIWAS TRIPATHI NAGAR MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 
ANDHERI EAST CHAKALA MIDC MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400093 8 104.00 1905679 21-AUG-2031

508 IN30075711780010 FLORINDA A PEREIRA                                                                         
W/O DANNY NICLOUS ADOLF PEREIRA H NO 1793/2 VILLA 
DANFLO PEREIRA GARDENS PENHA DE FRANCE NORTH GOA 403101 3000 35100.00 1906400 21-AUG-2031

509 IN30223611921268 MUNISH SAREEN                                                                                 

S/O: S.S.SAREEN,HOUSE NUMBE R 346,SECTOR 
37A,CHANDIGARH ,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH,160036 
Chandigarh 160036 1 13.00 1901127 21-AUG-2031

510 IN30039412092434 K V SENTHIL NATHAN                                                                         24-87/6 E ANAND BAGH MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD 500047 10 130.00 1907960 21-AUG-2031

511 IN30018313391698 RAMKARAN M PASI                                                                            
A 5 STADIUM ROAD RDSO RAILWAY COLONY MANAKNAGAR 
LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 226011 40 520.00 1900010 21-AUG-2031

512 IN30154914086909 ANIMA TARAFDAR                                                                              
606 VIGYAN SCEINTISTS CHS SECTOR 17 VASHI NAVI 
MUMBAI 400703 1600 18720.00 1906064 21-AUG-2031

513 IN30088814121953 HAMIDA YUSUF VAID                                                                         
IDAFA INVESTMENTS MIMSON HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 92 
LOKMANYA TILAK MARG MUMBAI 400003 600 6240.00 1903649 21-AUG-2031

514 IN30051315090954 PARMAR YOGENDRASINH GUNVANTSINH                                     11 JYOTINAGAR KANJARI ROAD HALOL  GUJARAT 389350 40 520.00 1900013 21-AUG-2031
515 IN30102220634696 PICHAIAH MANNAM                                                                           NO 48  LIC COLONY GOLLAPUDI VIJAYAWADA AP 520004 100 1300.00 1900016 21-AUG-2031

516 IN30115121937348 CHHOTU GANDHI                                                                                
BALLALESHWAR SOCIETY VRUNDAVAN BLDG NO 1 B WING 
FLAT NO 8 YOGIC AROGYA KENDRA MUMBAI 400012 12 156.00 1903951 21-AUG-2031

517 IN30051323071026 RONALD FERNANDES                                                                         
BLDG NO 36 FLAT NO 811 ADARSH NAGAR WORLI COLONY 
OPP CENTURY BAZAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400030 5 65.00 1904283 21-AUG-2031

518 IN30115127175611 ROHIT SUDHIR MAINKAR                                                                   
UNIT NO 5, UMMALRAMOOL NADD AL HANAR ROAD PO BOX 
- 60918, DUBAI, UAE UNITED ARAB OF EMIRATES 999999 300 3088.00 1911351 21-AUG-2031

519 IN30302852232062 SANTOSH  PHUL                                                                                  N 160 JALVAYU VIHAR SECTOR 25 NOIDA 201305 40 520.00 1901345 21-AUG-2031

520 1203330000078808 Divya Dilip Mehta                                                                                
L/22 D L Jain Chawl 64 Dr Ambedkar Road Chinchpokli 
Mumbai Maharashtra 400012 17 221.00 1903942 21-AUG-2031

521 1202420000095127 PRITISH KUMAR SARKAR                                                                   O-27, PANCHA SAYAR,  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700094 10 130.00 1910614 21-AUG-2031

522 1204980000097090 TALKATORA INVESTMENTS AND TRADING CO PRIVATE LTD      54 , RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR PART-III  NEW DELHI DELHI 110024 3030 35451.00 1900236 21-AUG-2031

523 1203210000115880 T S DILEEP ANAND .                                                                            
205 2ND FLR SUNDARAN 1 B RAHEJA COMPLEX MALAD 
(EAST) MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400097 2 26.00 1905724 21-AUG-2031

524 1209060000183789 PUSHPABEN NARESHBHAI PATEL                                                     
49, SHAYONA BUNGLOW, PART-1, R C TECHNICAL ROAD 
CHANDLODIA , CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382481 50 650.00 1902953 21-AUG-2031

525 1203450000234114 MUKUL KUMAR KUNDU                                                                    
DESHBANDHU PARA POST - HALDEBARI  COOCH-BEHAR 
WEST BENGAL 735122 400 4680.00 1910843 21-AUG-2031

526 1301670000241937 RAKESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                                   
64/D SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR NIZAMPURA  VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390002 400 4680.00 1903140 21-AUG-2031

527 1203600000263688 SYED SHAHENSHAH HUSSAIN                                                           
H NO 22 3 638/1/4 OPP METRO MANSION PURANI HAVELI 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500002 15 195.00 1907795 21-AUG-2031

528 1201120000332661 PRACHI BHARAT SHAH                                                                       

SANGINI GEMS,246/A,31 SHYAM, SADAN,4TH FLR RAJARAM 
MOHAN, ROY MARG,NR GIRGAON CHURCH, MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400004 77 1001.00 1903672 21-AUG-2031

529 1301670000424600 KHARWA MANISH MAHESH                                                              

1ST FLOOR, GOPAL LOTE GHAR & FLOUR MILL, GURU TEKRA, 
NR, AAZAD MAIDAN MADANZAMPA ROAD VADODARA 
GUJARAT 390001 1 13.00 1900014 21-AUG-2031

530 1208940000458283 SATYAVATHI POTHURAJU                                                                  
H-NO 1-46/2/C/1 B SHANKAR NAGAR PHASE 2 
CHANDANAGAR CHANDANAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500050 22 286.00 1907979 21-AUG-2031

531 1203320000469097 RAMESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI PATANI                                           
BLOCK NO - D - 301 SHILALEKH OPP POLICE STADIUM 
SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382010 4 52.00 1902871 21-AUG-2031

532 1204470000524938 PHANI KUMAR LAKKARAJU                                                               H NO 10-6-48/1/8 BHURANPURAM  KHAMMAM Telangana 507001 5 65.00 1908170 21-AUG-2031

533 1208250001160725 BHANU CHAUHAN                                                                              
HOUSE NO 527 SECTOR 10, PANCHKULA HARYANA  
PANCHKULA HARYANA 134109 8 104.00 1900905 21-AUG-2031



534 1203320001961712 SAISHAV SHIRISHKUMAR PARIKH                                                    
25 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY GOVINDNAGAR DAHOD DAHOD 
GUJARAT 389151 400 4680.00 1900006 21-AUG-2031

535 1203320002141550 MEGHA MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH                                                  25 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY   DAHOD GUJARAT 389151 400 4160.00 1900007 21-AUG-2031

536 1208160005333539 YENIGALLA ANSHUMAN                                                                    
PLOT NO-100 OPP R T O OFFICE TRIMULGHERRY 
SECUNDERABAD TRIMULGHERRY TELANGANA 500015 500 5850.00 1907840 21-AUG-2031

537 1201090008039823 RAJ KUMAR GARG (HUF) .                                                                 
H NO-82 STREET NO-3 PREM NAGAR SHAKTI NAGAR  NEW 
DELHI DELHI 110007 100 1170.00 1900121 21-AUG-2031

538 1208160009764991 AJENDRA PRATAP SHARMA                                                              
N 2 68/69 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR  WEST  DELHI 
DELHI 110059 2 26.00 1900436 21-AUG-2031

539 1204720011355570 R BALAMURALI                                                                                    
NEW NO 2 MOTHILAL STREET KUMBAKONAM . THANJAVUR 
TAMILNADU 612001 25 325.00 1909752 21-AUG-2031

540 1208180024638162 DEVIKA DUSHYANT BHATIA                                                              
C 501 SURBHI RESIDENCY 1 AVKASH PARK SAME 
NIKOLAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382350 1 13.00 1902905 21-AUG-2031

541 1208160034158337 RAVEENDRA PATIL                                                                              
S-203,5Th Main P And T Layout Sanchar Nagar Thanisandra 
Bangalore North  BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560077 45 585.00 1908902 21-AUG-2031

542 1204720040609533 BHAVIN HARISHBHAI FATANIYA .                                                     
D 510 RANG SKY CITY SOCIETY JUNA TAVRA TAVRA  JUNA 
TAVRA BHARUCH BHARUCH BHARUCH GUJARAT 392011 62 806.00 1906031 21-AUG-2031

543 1208870061351551 PRAKRATI ARYA                                                                                   

D O KAMAL NAYAN ARYA HOUSE NUMBER 498 A 
ARYANAGAR SITAPUR BISWAN SITAPUR SITAPUR UTTAR 
PRADESH 261001 5 65.00 1901740 21-AUG-2031

544 1208180100288061 SEEMA VIJAY DESHMUKH                                                                  
A 13 SAI SERENITY GANGAPUR ROAD ANANDWALLI SERENE 
MEADOWS NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA 422013 10 130.00 1907181 21-AUG-2031

545 1208160119889062 ANJU ANITA MINZ                                                                               
VILLAGE WARD WARD ANAN 18 BANTHUPADA G P TOWN 
RAJGANGPUR P S RAJGANGPUR  SUNDERGARH ODISHA 770017 15 195.00 1911005 21-AUG-2031

546 1208160136808633 Najakat Ansari                                                                                     
W/O Soyaf Ahmad Ansari 00 ansari mohalla near new masjid 
todaraisingh Todaraisingh  TONK RAJASTHAN 304505 5 65.00 1902028 21-AUG-2031

547 1208870140711230 ARIJIT DUTTA                                                                                       
SAINTHIA WARD NO 12 SOINTHIA BIRBHUM . . BIRBHUM 
WEST BENGAL 731234 33 429.00 1910824 21-AUG-2031

548 1201092600260930 ALKA PRIYADARSHINI                                                                         
D/O BINOD PRASAD SAH AT+PO-ABJUGANJ, SULTANGANJ  
BHAGALPUR BIHAR 813213 2 26.00 1911154 21-AUG-2031


